Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

000 045 202 B
000 045 203 B
000 045 204 B
000 045 207 B
000 045 208 B
000 045 225 B
000 045 226 B
000 045 233

000 055 206

012409 191 D
014141701 D
014 141 701 E
014 301 155

014 301 155 A
014311295D
014311295 E
014 919 361

016 141 181

019 941 521

020 911 023 N
020 945 415 A
021 129 620

021 903 803 B
021919 081 B
021919081 C
025 109 335

025121 113 A
025121 113D
025121 113 E
025121 113 F
025 121 142

025121 321 A
025121321 B
025 127 025

025 127 025 A
025 129 761

025129 761 A
025 906 041 A
026 103 051 A
026 103 085 F
026 103 161 B
026 103 181 B
026 103 383 D
026 103 383 H
026 103 383 K
026 103 383 P
026 103 400 A
026 103 483 C
026 103 483 D
026 103 485

026 103 485 A
026 105 431

026 109 175 A
026 109 243

026 109 243 E
026 109 243 F
026 109 243.1
026 109 611 A
026 109 675

026 115 105

026 115105 A

Side lamp bulb, 12 Volt, 4 W

Tail light bulb, 12 Volt, 5 W

Number plate lamp bulb, 12 Volt, 10 W
Panel light bulb, 12 Volt, 2 W

Interior light bulb, 12 Volt, 10 W

Panel bulb, 12 Volt, 1.2 W

Panel bulb, 12 Volt, 3W

Stop and tail light bulb, 12 Volt, 21/5 W
Flasher relay, 4+2x21 W

Distance sensor

Operating shaft for clutch

Operating shaft for clutch

Bushing for starter, D=g 14.1 mm d=g 12.1 mm H=14 mm
Bushing for starter, D=g 14.1 mm d=g 12.1 mm H=14 mm
Synchronizer for transmission
Synchronizer for transmission

Switch for back up light

Sleeve for clutch release bearing
Switch for back up light

Starter motor, New

Switch for back up light, 4 speed

Air filter insert

Voltage regulator

Oil pressure switch, 0.3 Bar

Oil pressure switch, 0.3 Bar, M10x1, brown
Push rod tube

Thermostat, 87°C

Thermostat, 87°C

Thermostat, 87°C

Thermostat, 87°C

Retaining spring for water flange
Radiator cap for expansion tank
Radiator cap for expansion tank

Fuel pump

Fuel pump

Carburettor flange

Carburettor flange

Temperature sensor, 2 pins, blue

Oil seal for crankshaft, 85x105x11 mm
Oil seal for crankshaft, 32x 47x10 mm
Cylinder block gasket, front

Cylinder block gasket

Cylinder head gasket

Cylinder head gasket

Cylinder head gasket

Cylinder head gasket

Stud for cylinder head cover

Gasket for valve, 8 mm hole

Gasket for valve, 8 mm hole

Qil filler cap

QOil filler cap

Bushing for connecting rod

Cover for toothed timing belt, lower
Tightener for timing belt

Tightener for timing belt

Tightener for timing belt

Tightener for timing belt

Exhaust valve, D=g 33.2 mm d=¢g 8 mm L=91.2 mm
Seal for valve stem, d=g 7 mm

Oil pump

Oil pump

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 1 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

|OE Ref (Orig) |DESCRIPTION

026 115105 B Oil pump

026 115441 A Gasket for oil filter bracket
026 121 005 A Water pump

026 121 005 C Water pump

026 121 005 E Water pump

026 121 005 G Water pump

026 121 005 H Water pump

026 121 010 C
026 121 010 E
026 121 010 F

Water pump, complete
Water pump, complete
Water pump, complete

026 121 013 Water pump housing
026 121 031 Belt pulley for water pump
026 121 041 Gasket for water pump

026 121 041 A
026 121 041 M
026 121 041 P
026 121 053 F
026 121 053 G
026 121 056 G
026 121 058 D
026 121 062 C
026 121 063 B
026 121 063 M
026 121 063 N
026 121 144 A
026 121 144 B
026 121 144 E
026 121 145 E
026 121 145 F
026 127 025

026 127 025 A
026 127 177 B
026 129 220

026 129 717

026 129 717D
026 129 761 A
026 129 761 E
026 145 271

026 198 025 A
026 198 141 S

Gasket for water pump

Gasket for water pump

Gasket for water pump

Radiator hose, water pump to cylinder
Radiator hose, water pump to cylinder
Radiator hose, carburettor pre-heat
Radiator hose, water pipe to oil cooler
Radiator hose for carburettor

Radiator hose, engine block to water pipe
Radiator hose, engine block to water pipe
Radiator hose, engine block to water pipe
Water flange

Water flange

Water flange

Water flange

Water flange

Fuel pump

Fuel pump

Vapour separator

Pull-open unit for carburettor

Gasket for air intake

Gasket for air intake

Carburettor flange

Carburettor flange

Fan belt for power steering, AVX10x735 mm
Valve cover gasket set, 8 mm hole
Clutch kit, 210 mm., NEW

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

026 198 141 SLUK Clutch kit, 210 mm., NEW

026 198 151 A/4 Piston ring set, 81.0 mm, 1.5x3.55 mm, B3861.75x3.55 mm, 3.0x3.65 mm
026 198 151 B Piston ring set, 81.0 mm, 1.5x3.55 mm, B3861.75x3.55 mm, 3.0x3.65 mm
026 198 151 B/4 Piston ring set, 81.0 mm, 1.5x3.55 mm, B3861.75x3.55 mm, 3.0x3.65 mm
026 198 421 Thrust washer for crankshaft

026 198 491 Main bearing set, standard size case, standard size crank

026 903 137 C Fan belt for alternator, AVX10x950 mm

026 905 207 Distributor cap

026 905 225 Rotor

026 905 225 K Rotor

026 906 161 Temperature sensor, 2 pins

026 911 023 Starter motor, New

027 105 271 Flywheel, 210 mm

027 105271 R Flywheel, 210 mm

027 105 273 Flywheel, 210 mm

027 109 120 Roller chain for camshaft, 455/44E

027 115 105 Oil pump, with plastic baffle

027 115105 A Qil pump, with plastic baffle

027 115105 B Oil pump, with plastic baffle

027 115105 C Qil pump, with plastic baffle

027 115105 E Oil pump, with plastic baffle

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 2 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

027 115 221
027 115221 A
027 115611 C
027 121 031
027 121 063
027 121 096 A
027 121 133 E
027 129 761
027 129 761 A
027 141 031
027 141 032 C
027 141 032 JV
027 141 032 R
027 141 033 S
027 198 011 C
027 198 141 A

027 198 141 ALUK

027 198 141 B
027 198 141 BV
027 903 137
027 905 205 S
027 905 207
027 905 207 A
027 905 447
027 919 501
028 103171 B
028 103 601
028 103 609 A
028 105 263
028 105 263 E
028 109 101 G
028 115105 D
028 115105 G
028 115105 J
028 115561 B
028 115561 E
028 117 021 B
028 129 589 B
028 141 035G
028 145271 F
028 145271 G
028 145271 H
028 145271 L
028 145 278
028 145278 A
028 145278 E
028 903 803 A
028 903 803 C
028 903 803 D
028 919 081
028 919 081 E
030 103 085 A
030 103 181
030 103 383 AH
030 103 485
030 109 101
030 115125
030 115125 A
030 115561 AA
030 115561 AB
030 115561 E

Plastic baffle for oil pump

Plastic baffle for oil pump

Oil level dipstick

Belt pulley for water pump

Radiator hose, water pump to cylinder
Radiator hose, water flange for oil cooler
Water flange

Carburettor flange

Carburettor flange

Clutch disc, 210 mm., NEW

Clutch disc, 210 mm., NEW

Clutch disc, 210 mm., NEW

Clutch disc, 210 mm., NEW

Clutch disc, 210 mm., NEW

Cylinder block gasket set

Clutch kit, 210 mm., NEW

Clutch kit, 210 mm., NEW

Clutch kit, 210 mm., NEW

Clutch kit, 210 mm., NEW

Fan belt alternator, AVX10x630 mm
Distributor

Distributor cap

Distributor cap

Spark plug connector, saw tooth connection
Sender for water temperature gauge, 1 pin
Flange for crankshaft

Oil sump

Paper gasket for oil sump

Crankshaft gear for timing belt

Crankshaft gear for timing belt

Camshaft

Oil pump

Oil pump, with plastic baffle

Oil pump

QOil filter

Qil filter

Oil cooler

Gasket for exhaust manifold

Clutch disc, 175 mm., NEW

Fan belt for power steering, AVX11x900 mm
Fan belt for power steering, AVX11x730 mm
Fan belt for power steering, AVX11x787 mm, for cars with air conditioning
Fan belt for power steering, AVX11x787 mm, for cars with air conditioning
Tensioner roller for V-ribbed belt, M8x1.25, D=g 78 mm d=g 8 mm W=26 mm
Tensioner roller for V-ribbed belt, M8x1.25, D=g 78 mm d=g 8 mm W=26 mm
Tensioner roller for V-ribbed belt, M8x1.25, D=g 78 mm d=g 8 mm W=26 mm
Voltage regulator

Voltage regulator

Voltage regulator

Oil pressure switch, 0.3 Bar

Oil pressure switch, 0.25 Bar, M10x1, blue
Oil seal for crankshaft, 32x 47x10 mm
Cylinder block gasket

Cylinder head gasket

QOil filler cap

Camshaft

Drive chain for oil pump

Drive chain for oil pump

QOil filter

Qil filter

QOil filter

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com

Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only

Page 3 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

030 115561 K
030 121 113
030 121 119
030 121 121 B
030 127 025
030 127 311
030 129 220 A
030 129220 C
030 129 765
030 129765 C
030 141 032 F
030 905 423 A
030 905 423 A
032 103 384
032121 110B
032121 119B
032121121 B
032 121 121 J
032 121 142
033 105 701/8
033 105 707/8
033 105 719/8
034 105 701/8
034 105 707/8
034 105 713/8
034 105 719/8
034109 119
034 109611 B
034 115561 A
034 121 004
034 121 004 A
034 121 004 AV
034 121 004 AX
034 121 004 V
034 121 004 X
034 121 005 DV
034 121 005 DX
034 198 011
034 198 011 C
034 260 849
034 903 137
034 903 137 A
034 905 207 B
035 103 609
035 109 601 G
035 109 601 H
035 109 601 J
035 109 601 K
035109611 J
035 109 675
035 121 004
035 121 004 A
035 121 004 AV
035 121 004 AX
035 121 004 X
035121 005 C
035 121 005 EV
035 121 005 K
035121113 B
035 129 589 E/F
035 260 849 A

Oil filter

Thermostat, 84°C

Gasket for thermostat housing, 42.5x3 mm
Water outlet for cooling system

Fuel pump

Gasket seal for fuel pump, 29.5x2.5 mm
Pull-open unit for carburettor

Pull-open unit for carburettor

Carburettor flange

Carburettor flange

Clutch disc, 190 mm., NEW

Connection bushing for ignition cable, 4 mm saw tooth connector
Connection bushing for ignition cable, 4 mm saw tooth connector
Bolt for cylinder head, M11x1.5 L=110 mm
Thermostat, 87-102°C

Seal ring for thermostat, 47x4 mm

Water outlet for cooling system

Water outlet for cooling system

Retaining spring for water flange

Rod bearing set, standard size

Rod bearing set, standard size, 0.25 oversize
Rod bearing set, standard size, 0.75 oversize
Rod bearing set, standard size, with oil hole
Rod bearing set, 0.25 oversize, with oil hole
Rod bearing set, standard size, 0.50 oversize, with oil hole
Rod bearing set, standard size, 0.75 oversize, with oil hole
Toothed timing belt, Z=120 W=18 mm
Exhaust valve, D=g 33.2 mm d=¢ 8 mm L=91.2 mm
QOil filter

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Cylinder block gasket set

Cylinder block gasket set

Fan belf for air conditioning, AVX13x913 mm
Fan belt for alternator, AVX11x825 mm

Fan belt for alternator, AVX11x825 mm
Distributor cap

Gasket for oil sump

Inlet valve D=¢ 38 mm d=g 8 mm L=91.9 mm
Inlet valve D=g 38 mm d=g 8 mm L=91.9 mm
Inlet valve D=¢ 38 mm d=g 8 mm L=91.9 mm
Inlet valve D=g 38 mm d=g 8 mm L=91.9 mm
Exhaust valve, D=g 33.2 mm d=¢ 8 mm L=91.2 mm
Seal for valve stem, d=g 7 mm

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Thermostat, 87°C

Gasket for exhaust manifold

Fan belf for air conditioning, AVX13x913 mm

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com

Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only

Page 4 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

035 260 849 C
035903 137 A
035903 137 B
035 905 207 A
035 905 225
035905 225 A
035905225 B
035905225 C
035905225 F
035911 023 L
035919 369
035919 369 A
035919369 B
035919369 C
035919369 D
035919 369 M
036 035255 A
036 035 255 E
036 035255 J
036 035 281 A
036 121 113
036 121 113 A
036 121 113 B92
036 905 295
036 905 295 B
036 905 423
036 905 423 B
036 998 051 A
037 103 419B
037109119 C
037 121 010
037 121 010 A
037 121 010 AV
037 121 010 V
037 121 013
037 121 013 A
037 121 057
037 121 058 A
037 121 132 A
037 121 132 B
037121 132 E
037121 132G
037 121 133 B
037121133 C
037121 133 F
037 121 133 K
037 121 144 H
037 121 144 J
037 121 145
037121 145G
037129717 B
037 129 761
037133035 C
037 145271 E
037145271 F
037198 011 C
037 198 132 B
037 260 849
037 260 849 C
037 903 137 A
037903 137 B

Fan belt for air conditioning, AVX13x990 mm

Fan belt for alternator, AVX10x800 mm

Fan belt for alternator, AVX10x800 mm

Distributor cap, 5 cyl.

Rotor

Rotor

Distributor rotor

Rotor

Rotor

Starter motor, reconditioned, 0.95 KW

Thermo switch for cooling system, double, M10x1, 40/30°C +65/55°C
Thermo switch for cooling system, double, M10x1, 40/30°C +65/55°C
Thermo switch for cooling system, M10x1, 40/30°C
Thermo switch for cooling system, M10x1, 55/65°C
Thermo switch for lambda probe, M10x1, 25/17°C
Thermo switch for cooling system, M14x1.5, 10/20/80°C
Spark plug connector with saw tooth connector, 5 K-ohm
Spark plug connector with saw tooth connector, 5 K-ohm
Spark plug connector with saw tooth connector, 5 K-ohm
Spark plug connector with saw tooth connector
Thermostat, 87°C

Thermostat, 92°C

Thermostat, 92°C

Condenser

Condenser

Connection bushing for ignition cable, 4 mm saw tooth connector
Connection bushing for ignition cable, 4 mm saw tooth connector
Contact point set

Valve guide, D=¢g 12 mm d=¢ 6.8 mm L=37 mm
Toothed timing belt, Z=124

Water pump, complete

Water pump, complete

Water pump, complete

Water pump, complete

Water pump housing

Water pump housing

Radiator hose, carburettor pre-heat

Radiator hose, water pipe to oil cooler

Water flange

Water flange

Water flange

Water flange

Water flange

Water flange

Water flange

Water flange

Water flange

Water flange

Water flange

Water flange

Gasket for air intake

Carburettor flange

Pressure regulator fuel distributor

Fan belt for power steering, AVX11x685 mm

Fan belt for power steering, AVX11x755 mm, for cars with air condition
Cylinder block gasket set

Water flange kit, Consisting of: Water flange, 3 plugs, 3 retaining rings and 3 O-rings

Ribbed V-belt for air condition, 21.18x1153 mm
Ribbed V-belt for air condition, 21.18x1153 mm
Ribbed V-belt for generator,21.36x894 mm, alternator 60-90 Amp
Ribbed V-belt for generator,21.36x894 mm, alternator 60-90 Amp

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com

Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only

Page 5 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

037903 137 D
037903 137 E
038 121 119B
043 903 803 G
043 906 091

044121 113

046 103 385

046 109 101 K
048 103 609 B
048 103 609 C
048 105 425

048 129 717 A
049 103 384 B
049 103 385

049 103 385 A
049 103 485 F
049 103 491

049 103 601

049 103 663

049 105263 C
049 109 111 A
049109 111 B
049109111 C
049 109 243

049 109 633

049 109 641 A
049 115105 A
049 115105 H
049 121 123 A
049 127 311 A
049 129 717 A
049 129 761

049 129761 C
049 198 001 C
049 198 011

049 260 849 A
049 903 137 B
049 903 137 D
049 903 803 B
049 903 803 G
049 919 501

049919501 B
049 919501 E
050 103 384

050 121 039 A
050 121 113 C
050 121 132 A
050 121 133 C
050 129 761

050 129 761 A
050 129 761 B
050 129 761 C
050 129 761 D
050 129 761 E
050 129 761 F
050 129 761 H
050 903 137

051 103 152

051103 172 A
051 103 483 A
051 103 601

Ribbed V-belt for generator,21.36x894 mm, alternator 60-90 Amp
Ribbed V-belt for generator,21.36x894 mm, alternator 60-90 Amp
Seal ring for thermostat, 50x4 mm

Voltage regulator

Fuel pump

Thermostat, 87-102°C

Bolt for cylinder head, M12x1.75 L=115 mm
Camshaft

Rubber gasket for oil sump,single sealing lip
Rubber gasket for oil sump,single sealing lip
Bolt for connecting rod, M8x1 L=54 mm
Gasket for air intake

Bolt for cylinder head, with washer, M11x1.5 L=96 mm
Bolt for cylinder head, M11x1.5 L=98 mm
Bolt for cylinder head, with washer, M11x1.5 L=96 mm
Qil filler cap

Half-round seal for valve cover, rear

Oil sump

Guide for oil level dipstick

Crankshaft gear for timing belt

Camshaft timing gear for timing belt
Camshaft timing gear for timing belt
Camshaft timing gear for timing belt
Tightener for timing belt

Valve spring, inner

Concave washer for valve, upper

Oil pump, with plastic baffle

Oil pump

Radiator hose for thermo switch

Gasket seal for fuel pump, 36.0x2.5 mm
Gasket for air intake

Carburettor flange

Carburettor flange

Engine gasket set

Cylinder block gasket set

Ribbed V-belt for air condition, 13x825 mm
Fan belt for alternator, AVX10x950 mm

Fan belt for alternator, AVX10x950 mm
Voltage regulator

Voltage regulator, 14.5 Volt

Sender for water temperatuer gauge, 1 pin
Sender for water temperature,gauge, 2 pins
Sender for water temperature,gauge, 2 pins
Bolt for cylinder head, with washer, M11x1.5 L=96 mm
Fan belt for water pump, AVX10x913 mm
Thermostat, 87-102°C

Water flange

Water flange

Carburettor flange

Carburettor flange

Carburettor flange

Carburettor flange

Carburettor flange

Carburettor flange

Carburettor flange

Carburettor flange

Fan belt for alternator, AVX10x950 mm
Aluminium cover for crankshaft

Flange for crankshaft incl. Oil seal and mounting assistance
Gasket for valve cover

Oil sump

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com

Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only

Page 6 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

051 103 623
051 129 761
052 035 281
052 103 181
052 121 113
052 121 113 A
052 121 119
052 127 025 D
052 127 025 F
052 127 025 G
052 127 025 J
052 127 177 A
052 127 311
052 129 765 A
052 905 225 C
052 905 295
052 905 445
052 998 031
053 103 173
053 103 385
053 103 663
053 105 431 A
053 105431 B
053 109 611
054 103 609
054 107 065
054 107 065 D
054 107 065 H
054 107 065/5
054 107 081
054 107 081 D
054 107 081 H
054 107 081/5
054 107 103 D
054 107 105 C
054 109 119 A
054 109119 G
054 121 004
054 121 004 A
054 121 004 AV
054 121 004 AX
054 121 004 V
054 121 004 X
055115105 D
055 121 063 A
055121121 F
055 129 620 A
055 141 031 B
055141 031D
055 141 031 M
055 141 033
055141 033 3
055 141 033 V
055903 137 G
055 905 207
055 905 225 B
055 905 295
055911 023 C
055911 023 K
056 103 051 D
056 103 419 A

Plastic baffle for oil pump

Carburettor flange

Spark pulg connector with saw tooth connector

Cylinder block gasket

Thermostat, 87°C

Thermostat, 92°C

Seal ring for thermostat, 44x4 mm

Fuel pump

Fuel pump

Fuel pump

Fuel pump

Vapour separator

Gasket seal for fuel pump, 38.5x2.5 mm

Carburettor flange

Rotor

Condenser

Spark plug connector, wood screw

Ignition cable set, 1 K-Ohm

Flange for crankshaft incl. Oil seal and mounting assistance
Bolt for cylinder head, M11x1.5 L=142 mm

Guide for oil level dipstick

Bushing for connecting rod

Bushing for connecting rod

Exhaust valve, D=g 33.2 mm d=¢ 8 mm L=91.2 mm

Gasket for oil sump

Piston set (5 pcs.) 82.51 mm, standard size, with piston rings
Piston set (5 pcs.) 82.51 mm, standard size, with piston rings
Piston set (5 pcs.) 82.51 mm, standard size, with piston rings
Piston set (5 pcs.) 82.51 mm, standard size, with piston rings
Piston set (5 pcs.) 83.01 mm, 0.50 mm oversize, with piston rings
Piston set (5 pcs.) 83.01 mm, 0.50 mm oversize, with piston rings
Piston set (5 pcs.) 83.01 mm, 0.50 mm oversize, with piston rings
Piston set (5 pcs.) 83.01 mm, 0.50 mm oversize, with piston rings
Piston set (5 pcs.) 82.51 mm, standard size, with piston rings
Piston set (5 pcs.) 83.01 mm, 0.50 mm oversize, with piston rings
Toothed timing belt, Z=147

Toothed timing belt, Z=147

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Qil pump, with plastic baffle

Radiator hose, engine block to water pipe

Cooling water flange at thermostat housing

Air filter insert

Clutch disc, 190 mm., NEW

Clutch disc, 190 mm., NEW

Clutch disc, 200 mm., NEW

Clutch disc, 190 mm., NEW

Clutch disc, 200 mm., NEW

Clutch disc, 190 mm., NEW

Fan belt for alternator, AVX10x850 mm, for cars with air condition
Distributor cap

Distributor rotor

Condenser

Starter motor, reconditioned

Starter motor, reconditioned

Oil seal for crankshaft, 85x105x11 mm

Valve guide, D=¢g 12 mm d=¢ 7.8 mm L=36.5 mm

L L L Lo

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com

Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only

Page 7 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

056 103 483 D
056 103 489 A
056 103 491

056 103 493

056 103 609

056 103 609 A
056 103 609 B
056 103 663

056 105313 B
056 105313 C
056 109 119 A
056 109 243 A
056 109 243 D
056 109 623 A
056 109 623 B
056 109 633 A
056 109 633 B
056 109 675

056 115105 A

056 115 561 A/B

056 115561 C
056 115561 G
056 121 053 B
056 121 113 A
056 121 113D

056 121 113 D87

056 127 025 C
056 127 025.1
056 129 589
056 129 620
056 198 025 A
056 198 453
056 198 453 A
056 198 455
056 198 455 A
056 198 457
056 198 457 A
056 919 081 C
056 919 081 E
056 919369 S
056 998 031
058 109 119 A
058 109 309 A
058 109 309 E
058 115105 C
058 145 271
058 145805 A
058 903 133 B
058 903 133 D
059 121 119
059 127311 B
059 998 051 B
060 905 295
068 103 051 A
068 103 051 G
068 103 085 A
068 103 085 Q
068 103 171 F
068 103171 G
068 103 265 AA
068 103 265 C

Gasket for valve, 8 mm hole

Sealing strip for valve cover, front

Half-round seal for valve cover, rear

Ventilation pipe for crank case

Paper gasket for oil sump

Paper gasket for oil sump

Paper gasket for oil sump

Guide for oil level dipstick

Needle bearing for flywheel, D=g 21 mm L=15 mm
Needle bearing for flywheel, D=g 21 mm L=15mm
Toothed timing belt, Z=121 W=18 mm

Tightener for timing belt

Tightener for timing belt

Valve spring, outer

Valve spring, outer

Valve spring, inner

Valve spring, inner

Seal for valve stem, d=g 7 mm

Oil pump

QOil filter

Oil filter

QOil filter

Radiator hose, water pump to cylinder

Thermostat, 80°C

Thermostat, 87°C

Thermostat, 87°C

Fuel pump

Fuel pump

Gasket for exhaust manifold

Air filter insert

Valve cover gasket set, 8 mm hole

Main bearing set, standard size, but 0.25 mm oversize
Main bearing set, standard size, but 0.25 mm oversize
Main bearing set, standard size, but 0.50 mm oversize
Main bearing set, standard size, but 0.50 mm oversize
Main bearing set, standard size, but 0.75 mm oversize
Main bearing set, standard size, but 0.75 mm oversize
Qil pressure switch, 0.3 Bar, M10x1, brown

Oil pressure switch, 1.8 Bar, M10x1, white

Thermo switch for cooling system, double, M10x1, 40/30°C +65/55°C
Ignition cable set, 1 K-Ohm

Toothed timing belt, Z=152

Cam follower for exhaust valve

Cam follower for exhaust valve

Oil pump

Fan belt for power steering, AVX11x528 mm
Intercooler, 240x175 mm, PL/ALU

Belt tensioning damper

Belt tensioning damper

Seal ring for thermostat, 50x4 mm

Gasket seal for fuel pump, 36.0x2.5 mm

Contact point set

Condenser

Oil seal for crankshaft, 85x105x11 mm

Oil seal for crankshaft, 85x105x11 mm

Oil seal for crankshaft, 32x 47x10 mm

Oil seal for crankshaft, 32x 47x10 mm

Flange for crankshaft incl. Oil seal and mounting assistance
Flange for crankshaft incl. Oil seal and mounting assistance
Cylinder head, hydraulic, complete with valves etc., NEW
Cylinder head, mechanical, complete with valves etc., NEW

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com

Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only

Page 8 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

068 103 351 2
068 103 351 E
068 103 351 F
068 103 351 FK
068 103 384
068 103 384 A
068 105 263 C
068 107 065 C

068 107 065 C/4

068 107 065 D
068 109 101
068 109 101 B
068 109 101 D
068 109 101.1
068 109 243
068 109 243 C
068 109 243 F
068 109 633
068 115105 AC
068 115 105 AD
068 115 105 AE
068 115 105 AG
068 115 105 AN
068 115 105 AP

068 115 105 AQ

068 115 105 AR
068 115 105 AT
068 115 105 BK
068 115 105 BL
068 115 105 BN
068 115 105 BP
068 115105 D
068 115105 H
068 115105 J
068 115105 N
068 115105 P
068 115105 Q
068 115105 R
068 115 561
068 115561 B
068 115561 E
068 115 561.1
068 117 021 B
068 121 005 A
068 121 053 AE
068 121 053 E
068 121 053 M
068 121 053 P
068 121 063 M
068 121 113
068 121 113 B
068 121 113 H
068 121 132
068 121 132 A
068 121 132 B
068 121 133 AB
068 121 133 AE
068 121 133 AF
068 121 133 E
068 121 133 M
068 127 177 B

Cylinder head, mechanical, bare, NEW
Cylinder head, mechanical, bare, NEW
Cylinder head, mechanical, bare, NEW
Cylinder head, mechanical, complete with valves etc., NEW
Bolt for cylinder head, M12x1.75 L=115 mm
Bolt for cylinder head, M12x1.75 L=115 mm
Crankshaft gear for timing belt

Piston set (4 pcs.) 76.51 mm, standard size, turbo diesel, with piston rings
Piston set (4 pcs.) 76.51 mm, standard size, turbo diesel, with piston rings
Piston set (4 pcs.) 76.51 mm, standard size, turbo diesel, with piston rings
Camshaft, incl. turbo diesel

Camshaft, incl. turbo diesel

Camshaft, incl. turbo diesel

Camshaft, incl. turbo diesel

Tightener for timing belt

Tightener for timing belt

Tightener for timing belt

Valve spring, inner

Oil pump

Oil pump

Oil pump, with plastic baffle

Qil pump, with plastic baffle

Oil pump, with plastic baffle

Oil pump

Oil pump

Oil pump

Oil pump, with plastic baffle

Oil pump, with plastic baffle

Oil pump

Qil pump, with plastic baffle

Oil pump

Qil pump, with plastic baffle

Oil pump, with plastic baffle

Oil pump

Oil pump

Qil pump, with plastic baffle

Oil pump, with plastic baffle

Oil pump

Oil filter

QOil filter

Oil filter

QOil filter

Oil cooler

Water pump

Radiator hose, water pump to cylinder
Radiator hose, water pump to cylinder
Radiator hose, water pump to cylinder
Radiator hose, water pump to cylinder
Radiator hose, engine block to water pipe
Thermostat, 87-102°C

Thermostat, 87-102°C

Thermostat, 87-102°C

Water flange

Water flange

Water flange (for cars with air condition and power steering)
Water flange

Water flange

Water flange (for cars with air condition and power steering)
Water flange

Water flange

Fuel filter for diesel

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 9 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

068 129 589 B
068 141 037 F
068 145271 C
068 198 011
068 198 012 A
068 198 012 D
068 198 012 L
068 198 100
068 198 151
068 198 151 A
068 198 501
068 198 503
068 198 507
068 260 149 A
068 260 849 A
068 260 849 B
068 260 849 G
068 903 137
068 903 137 F
068 903 137 Q
068 903 803 /A
068 903 803 B
068 903 803 D
068 919 081
068 919 081 A
069 105 701 A/8
069 105 707 A/8
069 105 719 A/8
069 109 111
069 115 561
069 121 004
069 121 004 V
069 121 004 X
069 121 005 D
069 121 005 DV
069 121 005 DX
069 121 113
069 130 113 A

069 198 151

069 198 151/1
069 903 137 C
06A 109 479
06A 109 479 A
06A 115561 B
06A 121 121 C
06A 903 315D
06A 903 315 E
06A 906 461
06B 109 119 A
06B 109 119 B
070 109 335
070 109 335 A
070 115 561
070 127 025
070 199 231
070 199 231 A
070903 803 A
073 121 004
073 121 004 V

Gasket for exhaust manifold

Clutch disc, ventilated, 200 mm., NEW

Fan belt for power steering, AVX10x763 mm
Cylinder block gasket set

Cylinder head gasket set without head gasket
Cylinder head gasket set without head gasket
Cylinder head gasket set without head gasket
Cylinder liner set (4 pcs.), 76.5 mm

Piston ring set, 76.50 mm

Piston ring set, 76.50 mm

Rod bearing set, standard size

Rod bearing set, standard size, 0.25 oversize
Rod bearing set, standard size, 0.75 oversize
Ribbed V-belt for air condition, 13x825 mm
Fan belt for air condition, AVX13x950 mm
Fan belt for air condition, AVX13x950 mm
Fan belt for air condition, AVX13x950 mm
Fan belt for alternator, AVX10x735 mm

Fan belt for alternator, AVX10x735 mm

Fan belt for alternator, AVX10x735 mm
Voltage regulator, 14.5 Volt

Voltage regulator, 14.5 Volt

Voltage regulator, 14.5 Volt

Qil pressure switch, 1.4 Bar, M10x1, black
Oil pressure switch, 0.9 Bar, M10x1, grey
Rod bearing set, standard size

Rod bearing set, standard size, 0.25 oversize
Rod bearing set, standard size, 0.75 oversize
Camshaft timing gear for timing belt

Qil filter

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Thermostat, 87°C

Toothed timing belt for camshaft/ injection pump, Z=75 W=20 mm
Piston ring, standard, 76.5 mm, chrome. For one piston only! 1.75x3.3 mm, 2.0x3.3 mm,
3.0x3.68 mm

Piston ring, standard, 76.5 mm, chrome. For one piston only! 1.75x3.3 mm, 2.0x3.3 mm,
3.0x3.68 mm

Fan belt for alternator, AVX10x800 mm
Tension pulley for timing belt

Tension pulley for timing belt

Qil filter

Cooling water flange at thermostat housing
Tensioning damper for ribbed V-belt
Tensioning damper for ribbed V-belt

Air volume meter

Toothed timing belt, Z=150

Toothed timing belt, Z=150

Push rod tube

Push rod tube

Oil filter

Fuel pump

Rubber mount for engine support, rear, center
Rubber mount for engine support, rear, left/right
Voltage regulator

Water pump

Water pump

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 10 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

|OE Ref (Orig) |DESCRIPTION

073 121 004 X Water pump

073 121 005 Water pump

074 109 101 J Camshaft

074 109 119 Toothed timing belt, Z=142
074 121 004 Water pump

074 121 004 A Water pump

074 121 004 V Water pump

074 121 004 X Water pump

074 121 005 A Water pump

074 121 096 D
074121 132
075121 113 A/C
075121 113D
077109 120
078 103 604 B
078 103 604 H
078 109119 C
078 115561 D
078 121 004
078 121 004 A
078 121 004 B
078 121 004 C
078 121 004 CV
078 121 004 CX
078 121 113
078 121 113 C
078 121 113 F
078 903 133 AB
078 903 133 Q
078 903 137 P
078 903 341 J
080 301 155.1
084 311 113
084 941 521
085311 113
088 141 165 A
088 141 165 B
091 141 165
1237 013 044
101 000 001 AD
101 000 003 AA
111 905 865 L
111 905 865.1
111 941 583
111951 113 B
111953 227 D
113 109 651 A
113141181 A
113141181 B
113201 551 F
113201 551 H
113 201 551 HP
113 201 551.2
113 201 551.4
113 201 551.4P
113 301 155
113 501 331
113 598 103
113919 081.2
113945515 G
113945515 H

Radiator hose, cylinder block to oil cooler
Water flange

Thermostat, 87°C

Thermostat, 80C

Roller chain for camshaft, 455/44E
Oil sump (aluminium), lower part
Oil sump (aluminium), lower part
Toothed timing belt, Z=253

Qil filter

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Water pump

Thermostat, 87°C

Thermostat, 87°C

Thermostat, 87°C

Belt tensioning damper

Belt tensioning damper

Ribbed V-belt for generator, 21.36x2260 mm, for cars with air condition

Deflection pulley for V-belt, 90x28 mm
Bushing for starter, D=g 13.6 mm d=¢ 11 mm H=14 mm

Oil seal for main drive shaft, 4 speed, D=¢ 35 mm d=¢ 21.8 mm H=7 mm

Switch for back up light

Oil seal for main drive shaft, 4 speed, D=¢ 35 mm d=g 21.8 mm H=7 mm

Clutch release bearing

Clutch release bearing

Clutch release bearing

Contact point set

Spark plug

Spark plug

Ignition switch

Ignition switch

Relay for headlamps, with clip
Horn, 12 Volt, 335 HZ

Flasher relay, 4x21 W

Valve cotter, d=g 8 mm

Sleeve for clutch release bearing
Sleeve for clutch release bearing
Fuel tank cap, without lock, metal
Fuel tank cap, lockable, metal
Fuel tank cap, lockable, plastic
Fuel tank cap, without lock, metal
Fuel tank cap, lockable, metal
Fuel tank cap, lockable, plastic
Bushing for starter, D=g 13.6 mm d=¢ 11 mm H=14 mm
C.V. joint, front, inner, left/right
C.V. joint kit, front, inner

Oil pressure switch, 0.3 Bar
Brake light switch, 3 pins

Brake light switch, 2 pins

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com

Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only

Page 11 of 35 pages

VW and Audi Parts by OE number



Simply-VWAudi

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

113 945 515.1
113 947 561 G
113 947 561 H
113951 1135
113951 1136
131261275 A
141 951 253 B
155 905 851
161 953 235 A
161 953 235 B
161 998 001
161 998 001 A
165 800 375
165827 571 F
165 898 081 B-K
165898 165 A
165 898 571 A
165 906 381
165 945 111
165 945 112
165 953 503
165 953 519
165 955 453
165 959 455 AB
165 959 455 AC
165 959 455 AM
171121 088 B
171121 088 D
171121 101 AB
171121 101 AH
171121 101 E
171121 101 N
171121 275
171121 275 E
171121 321 B
171121321 D
171121 321 F
171 121 407
171121 407 A
171121 407 C
171121 407 E
171199 214 G
171 253 115
171 407 181
171 407 181 A
171 407 331 F
171 407 331 H
171 407 625
171 407 625 A
171 407 625 D
171 407 643 A
171 411 313
171 411 314 A
171 412 329
171 412 329 A
171 419 804
171 419 804 A
171 419 811
171 419 811A
171 419 812
171 419 821

Brake light switch, 3 pins

Contact switch for handake control
Contact switch for handake control
Horn, 12 Volt, 335 HZ

Horn, 12 Volt, 335 HZ

Fuel filter

Auxiliary relay, universal

Ignition switch housing
Emergency light switch
Emergency light switch
Wiperblade set, 400 mm
Wiperblade set, 400 mm
Complete lock kit

Rear flap lock with keys

Complete lock kit

Complete lock kit

Complete lock kit

Relay for fuel pump

Tail light, without socket, left

Tail light, without socket, right
Complete switch column
Wiper/washer switch

Washer tank

Electric fan, 250/150 W, g 280 mm
Electric fan, 250/150 W, g 280 mm
Electric fan, 250/150 W, g 280 mm
Radiator hose for heating

Radiator hose for heating

Radiator hose for radiator, upper
Radiator hose for radiator, upper
Radiator hose for radiator, upper
Radiator hose for radiator, upper
Rubber mount for radiator

Rubber mount for radiator
Radiator cap

Radiator cap

Radiator cap

Expansion tank for radiator
Expansion tank for radiator
Expansion tank for radiator
Expansion tank for radiator

Rubber mount for engine support, left,D=¢g 74.5 mm d=¢ 11 mm W=42.5 mm

Gasket for exhaust pipe, front

Rubber mount for wishbone, rear, D=g 38 mm d=g 16 mm H=55mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, rear, D=g 38 mm d=g 16 mm H=55mm

C.V. joint, front, inner, left/right

C.V. joint, front, inner, left/right

Wheel bearing, D=¢ 64 mm d=g 34 mm H=37 mm
Wheel bearing, D=¢g 64 mm d=¢ 34 mm H=37 mm
Wheel bearing, D=¢ 64 mm d=g 34 mm H=37 mm
Self-locking nut for wheel hub, M20x1.5 mm
Grommet for stabilizer, inner,d=g 15 mm

Grommet for stabilizer, outer, d=g 15 mm

Strut mounting for shock absorber, front, d=g 14 mm
Strut mounting for shock absorber, front, d=g 14 mm
Tie rod, adjustable

Tie rod, adjustable

Tie rod end, left/right, M14x1.5

Tie rod end, left/right, M14x1.5

Tie rod end, left/right, M14x1.5

Tie rod inner, M14X1.5

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 12 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

171419831 B
171419831 C
171 498 099 C
171 498 103
171498 103 C
171 501 615
171 501 615 A
171501 615 B
171609721 B
171609721 C
171611 019 A
171611 019D
171611019 E
171611 019N
171 611 051 A
171611051 B
171 611 053
171611701 A
171611701 G
171611701 L
171615123 B
171615123 D
171 615 123.12
171615124 B
171615124 D
171 615 124.13
171698 051 C
171698 151 E
171698 151 H
171 698 525 A
171 698 525 B
171721 335 E
171819 031 B/C
171819031 D
171819031 E
171819 809 A
171 819 809 E
171837 571 A
171 857 803 E
171881213 B
171 898 571 A
171 906 383
171 911 261 A/D
171911 261 B
171911 261 E
171941 813D
171941 821 B
171941821 C
171941 821 D
171 955 651
171 957 803 B
171 957 803 D
171 957 803 G
171 957 803 H
171 957 821 A
171 957 821 B
171 959 511
171 998 031
172 957 803 B
173839015D
173839016 D

Steering gear protection boot
Steering gear protection boot

C.V. joint kit, front, outer

C.V. joint kit, front, inner

C.V. joint kit, front, inner

Brake drum, rear,180x30 mm, 4/100
Brake drum, rear,180x30 mm, 4/100
Brake drum, rear,180x30 mm, 4/100
Hand brake cable

Hand brake cable

Brake master cylinder, 20.64 mm
Brake master cylinder, 20.64 mm
Brake master cylinder, 20.64 mm
Brake master cylinder, 20.64 mm
Wheel brake cylinder, 14.29 mm
Wheel brake cylinder, 14.29 mm
Wheel brake cylinder, 14.29 mm
Brake hose, front, M10x1x335 mm
Brake hose, front, M10x1x335 mm
Brake hose, front, M10x1x335 mm
Brake caliper, front, left

Brake caliper, front, left

Brake caliper, front, left

Brake caliper, front, right

Brake caliper, front, right

Brake caliper, front, right

Set brake shoe set with linings, 180x30 mm
Brake pad set, front, 15.25 mm
Brake pad set, front, 15.25 mm

Brake shoe set with linings, rear, 180x30 mm
Brake shoe set with linings, rear, 180x30 mm

Clutch cable

Heat exchanger

Heat exchanger

Heat exchanger

Heater valve for heat exchanger
Heater valve for heat exchanger
Window lift channel kit, incl. Moulding
Speedo cable

Guide piece for seat rail, outer
Window lift channel kit, incl. Moulding
Relay for intake manifold heating,40 Amp
Glowing relay

Glowing relay

Glowing relay

Relay plate/fuse box

Relay plate/fuse box

Relay plate/fuse box

Relay plate/fuse box

Washer pump for windshield washer
Speedo cable

Speedo cable

Speedo cable

Speedo cable

Drive gear for speedo cable, 16 teeth
Drive gear for speedo cable, 15 teeth, red
Switch for blower

Ignition cable set, 1 K-Ohm

Speedo cable

Door lock, rear, left

Door lock, rear, right

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 13 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

173 839 205 E
173 839 205 G
173 839 206 E
173 839 206 G
175 407 615
175412329 A
175 419 804
175 609 721
175611 775
175 819 031
175919 501
176 199 402
176 253 147
176 412 303 A
176 412 329
176 412 329 A
176 819 030
191 035 503
191 035 503 A
191 121 101
191121 101 B
191121 101 F
191121101 G
191121101 P
191121101 Q
191121101 S
191121101 T
191 121 109
191 121 109 E
191121251 C
191121 251 F
191 121 253 B
191 121 253 J
191127 247 A
191 127 401
191127 401 A
191 127401 B
191127 401 C
191 127 401 E
191 129 620
191 199 171
191199 171 A
191199171 C
191199171 E
191 199 233
191 199 262 A
191199273 C
191199 279 E
191 199 279 F
191 199 381
191 199 381 A
191 199 402
191 199 402 A
191 199 402 B
191199 402 C
191 201 256
191 201 511 A
191 201 551
191 201 551 A
191 201 553 A
191 253 115 A

Rear outer door handle, left, black

Rear outer door handle, left, black

Rear door handle, right

Rear door handle, right

Wheel hub, 34 mm, 4/100

Strut mounting for shock absorber, front, d=g 14 mm
Tie rod, adjustable

Hand brake cable

Brake hose, rear, M10x1x200 mm

Heat exchanger

Sender for water temperatuer gauge, 1 pin
Rubber mount for engine support, left, rear
Retaining ring for exhaust

Rubber buffer for shock absorber, front, H=84mm
Strut mounting for shock absorber, front, D=g 132 mm d=g 14 mm
Strut mounting for shock absorber, front, D=¢ 132 mm d=g 14 mm
Heat exchanger

Antenna, fender mounted, Including wire
Antenna, fender mounted, Including wire
Radiator hose for radiator, upper

Radiator hose for radiator, upper

Radiator hose for radiator, upper

Radiator hose for radiator, upper

Radiator hose for radiator, upper

Radiator hose for radiator, upper

Radiator hose for radiator, upper

Radiator hose for radiator, upper

Radiator hose for expansion tank

Radiator hose for expansion tank

Radiator, 675x322 mm, PL/ALU

Radiator, 675x322 mm, PL/ALU

Radiator, 675x322 mm, PL/ALU

Radiator, 675x322 mm, PL/ALU

Valve for diesel filter

Fuel filter for diesel

Fuel filter for diesel

Fuel filter for diesel

Fuel filter for diesel

Fuel filter for diesel

Air filter insert

Front cross member

Front cross member

Front cross member

Front cross member

Rubber mount for engine support, D=g 24 mm W=39.5 mm
Rubber mount for engine support, right, rear
Engine support bracket, front

Rubber mount for engine support, front
Rubber mount for engine support, front
Rubber mount for engine support, rear, left
Rubber mount for engine support, rear, left
Rubber mount for engine support, left, rear
Rubber mount for engine support, left, rear
Rubber mount for engine support, left, rear
Rubber mount for engine support, left, rear
Rubber mount for bracket fuel pump

Fuel filter

Fuel tank cap, lockable

Fuel tank cap, lockable

Fuel tank cap

Gasket for exhaust pipe, front

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 14 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

191 253 115 F
191 253 147
191 253 147 A
191 253 147 B
191 407 151 B
191 407 175
191 407 181 A
191 407 181 B
191 407 181 D
191 407 181 E
191 407 182
191 407 255 D
191 407 256 D
191 407 285 C
191 407 285 G
191 407 365
191 407 365 A
191 407 615
191 407 625
191 407 625 A
191 411 314
191 411 315
191 411 315B
191 411 329
191 412135
191 412 303
191 412 303 A
191 412 329
191 412 341
191 413 031
191 413031 H
191 413 031 P
191 419 063
191 419 063 B
191419063 C
191419523 C
191 419 803
191 419 803 A
191 419 804
191419 804 A
191 419 811
191 419 812
191 419 831
191 419 883
191 498 099
191 498 099 F
191 498 103
191 498 104
191 498 153 S
191 498 201 A
191 501 117 A
191501 117 B
191 501 117D
191501 117 E
191 501 118 A
191501 118 B
191501 118 C
191501 118 D
191 501 541
191 501 615
191 501 615 A

Gasket for exhaust pipe, front

Retaining ring for exhaust

Retaining ring for exhaust

Retaining ring for exhaust

Wishbone, front, with bushings

Lock plate for wishbone ball joint, M8x1.25

Rubber mount for wishbone, D=¢ 60 mm d=g 17 mm H=41 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, D=g 60 mm d=g 17 mm H=41 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, rear,D=g 60 mm d=g 17 mm W=41 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, rear,D=g 60 mm d=g 17 mm W=41 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, D=¢ 33 mm d=g 12 mm H=54 mm
Bearing housing, left

Bearing housing, right

Axle boot, hytrell

Axle boot, hytrell

Ball joint for wishbone, 17 mm

Ball joint for wishbone, 17 mm

Wheel hub, 35 mm, 4/100

Wheel bearing front height, D=¢ 66 mm d=g 35 mm H=37 mm
Wheel bearing front height, D=¢ 66 mm d=g 35 mm H=37 mm
Grommet for stabilizer, d=¢ 17 mm H=33 mm

Connecting link for stabilizer

Connecting link for stabilizer

Bearing ring for stabilizer

Protecting boot for shock absorber, front

Rubber buffer for shock absorber, front, H=84mm

Rubber buffer for shock absorber, front, H=84mm

Strut mounting for shock absorber, front, D=¢ 132 mm d=g 14 mm
Top strut mount plate

Shock absorber, front

Shock absorber, front

Shock absorber, front

Steering gear, not for power steering

Steering gear, not for power steering

Steering gear, not for power steering

Protection sleeve for steering gear, power steering

Tie rod, adjustable, left

Tie rod, adjustable, left

Tie rod, adjustable, right

Tie rod, adjustable, right

Tie rod end, left, M14x1.5

Tie rod end, right, M14x1.5

Steering gear protection boot

Rubber mount for steering gear, W=28 mm

C.V. joint kit, front, outer

C.V. joint kit, front, outer

C.V. joint kit, front, inner, left

C.V. joint kit, front, inner, right

Installation kit for wishbone

Axle boot kit, front, inner

Rear axle journal, complete, for disc brake, with ABS, left

Rear axle journal, complete, for disc brake, with ABS, left

Rear axle journal, complete, for disc brake, with ABS, left

Rear axle journal, complete, for disc brake, with ABS, left

Rear axle journal, complete, for disc brake, with ABS, right

Rear axle journal, complete, for disc brake, with ABS, right

Rear axle journal, complete, for disc brake, with ABS, right

Rear axle journal, complete, for disc brake, with ABS, right
Rubber mount for rear axle beam, D=g 44.5 mm d=g 12 mm H=90 mm
Brake drum, rear,180x30 mm, 4/100

Brake drum, rear, 200x40 mm, 4/100

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com

Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only

Page 15 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

191 501 615 B
191 511 115 A
191 512 113
191 512 131
191512131 B
191 512 149
191 512 333
191 512 335
191 513 033
191 513 425
191 611 019
191 611 701
191 612 151
191612151 C
191 615 601
191 615601 A
191 615601 B
191 698 051
191698 151 C
191 698 151 H
191 698 151 J
191711173 B
191 711 190
191 711 190 A
191711190 B
191 711 199
191 711 574
191 711 590 A
191 711 595
191 711 595 A
191 798 116
191798 116 A

191798 116 AS

191 811 671

191 819 031 D/E

191 819 373
191 819373 D
191 823 507
191 823 509
191 827 571 E
191837 015C
191837016 C
191 837 205
191 837 205 A
191 837 206
191 837 206 A

191 837 207

191 837 208
191 837 401
191 837 401 B
191837401 C
191 837 402
191 837 402 B
191 837 461 A
191837 461 S
191 837 462 A
191 837 571
191837 571 A
191 837 581

Brake drum, rear,180x30 mm, 4/100

Coil spring, rear

Spring seat for shock absorber, rear, upper
Rubber buffer for rear shock absorber, H=146 mm
Rubber buffer for rear shock absorber, H=146 mm
Support for spring seat, shock absorber, rear
Suspension strut mount, lower

Suspension strut mount, lower

Shock absorber, rear

Protective tube for shock absorber, rear, H=90 mm
Brake master cylinder, 20.64 mm

Brake hose, front, M10x1x335 mm

Brake pressure regulator

Brake pressure regulator

Rear brake disc, 226x10 mm

Rear brake disc, 226x10 mm

Rear brake disc, 226x10 mm

Set brake shoe set with linings, 180x30 mm
Brake pad set, front, 19.7 mm

Brake pad set, front, 19.7 mm

Brake pad set, front, 19.7 mm

Relay shaft for shifter

Bearing ring for selector shaft

Bearing ring for selector shaft

Bearing ring for selector shaft

Fitting screw for gear shift lever

Selecting rod, 5 speed, front, L=220 mm
Bushing

Selecting rod, 4 speed, L=86 mm

Selecting rod, 5 speed, L=74 mm

Repair kit for gear shift

Repair kit for gear shift

Repair kit for gear shift

Rotary knob for seat lock rest

Heat exchanger

Radiator hose for heat exchanger

Radiator hose for heat exchanger

Engine hood lock, upper

Engine hood lock, lower

Rear flap lock with keys

Door lock, front, left

Door lock, front, right

Front door handle, outer, lockable, left
Front door handle, outer, lockable, left
Front door handle, outer, lockable, right
Front door handle, outer, lockable, right

Front door handle, without cylinder, left. Nylon version without key and locking mechanism.

Front door handle, without cylinder, right.Nylon version without key and locking mechanism.

Window lifter, front, left

Window lifter, front, left

Window lifter front, electric, with motor, left
Window lifter, front, right

Window lifter, front, right

Window lifter front, electric, left

Window lifter front, electric, with motor, left
Window lifter front, electric, with motor, right
Lift channel, door window, front

Lift channel, door window, front

Window winder handle, left/right

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 16 of 35 pages

VW and Audi Parts by OE number



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

191 881 213
191 881 595
191 898 081
191 898 461 S
191 898 571 A
191 905 351 B
191 906 091 E
191 906 091 L
191 906 092 /C
191 906 092 A/M
191 906 092 G
191 906 383
191 906 383 C
191911261 C
191 919 383
191 919 823
191 941 531 A
191 941 531 H
191 941 531 k
191 941 535
191 941 535 B
191 945 515
191 945 515 A
191 945515 B
191 951 113 A
191 951 113 B
191 951 113D
191 951 221
191 951 223
191 953 227
191 953 227 A
191 953 235
191 953 513
191 953 513 01C
191 953 513 B
191 953 519
191 953 519 01C
191 9583 519 01C
191 953 519 A
191 955023 L
191 955 113 A
191 955 215
191 955 453
191 955 529
191 955 531
191 955 651
191 955 985 A
191 957 803 A
191 957 803 D
191 957 803 H
191 959 101
191 959 455 AF
191 959 455 AK
191 959 455 AM
191 959 455 AT
191 959 455 BB
191 959 455 F
191 959 455 G
191959455 T
191 959 481 B
191959481 C

Guide piece for seat rail, inner

Rotary knob back rest

Complete lock kit

Electric window lifter kit

Lift channel, door window, front

Ignition module

Fuel pump

Fuel pump

Fuel pump

Fuel pump

Fuel pump

Relay for intake manifold heating,40 Amp

Relay for intake manifold heating,40 Amp

Glowing relay

Trim for heater control

Switch for back up light

Switch for head lamps with rheostat for dashboard lightning
Switch for head lamps with rheostat for dashboard lightning
Switch for head lamps with rheostat for dashboard lightning
Switch for fog lamp

Switch for fog lamp

Brake light switch, 2 pins

Brake light switch, 2 pins

Brake light switch, 2 pins

Horn, 12 Volt, 335 HZ

Horn, 12 Volt, 335 HZ

Horn, 12 Volt, 335 HZ

Horn, 12 Volt, low tone, 420 HZ

Horn, 12 Volt, high tone, 510 HZ

Flasher relay, 4x21 W

Flasher relay, 4x21 W

Emergency light switch

Turn signal switch (not cruise control)

Turn signal switch (not cruise control)

Turn signal switch (not cruise control)
Wiper/washer switch (not on board computer
Wiper/washer switch (not on board computer
Wiper/washer switch (not on board computer
Wiper/washer switch (not on board computer
Window wiper mechanism

Wiper motor, 12 Volt

Wiper bracket with bearing

Washer tank

Relay/timer for rear wiper/washer

Relay for wiper/washer, front

Washer pump for windshield washer
Washer jet, windshield washer, front

Speedo cable

Speedo cable

Speedo cable

Blower motor

Electric fan, 250/150 W, g 305 mm

Electric fan, 100/60 W, g 305 mm

Electric fan, 250/150 W, g 305 mm

Electric fan, 100/60 W, g 305 mm

Electric fan, 250/150 W, g 305 mm

Electric fan, 250/150 W, g 280 mm

Electric fan, 250/150 W, g 280 mm

Electric fan, 250/150 W, g 280 mm

Thermo switch for fan, 95/84°C 2 pins
Thermo switch for fan, 95/84°C 3 pins

D=

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com

Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only

Page 17 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

191 959 481 C80
191 959 481 C84
191 959 511A
191 959 621
191 959 621 B
191 959 855
191 998 031
191 998 031 A
191 998 031 B
192611 019
193 839 015 A/C
193 839 016 A/C
193 839 205
193 839 206
193 839 401
193 839 402
1HO0 121 321 A
1HO 121 321 B
1H0 121321 C
1HO 121 687 A
1HO 127 401 C
1HO0 127 401 C
1HO 199 233 A
1HO 199 262 A
1HO 199 262 B
1HO 199 262 D
1HO 199 262 E
1HO 199 262 F
1HO0 199 262 G
1HO 199 262 H
1HO0 199 262 K
1HO 199 609 B
1HO0 199 609 D
1HO 199 609 E
1HO 199 609 F
1HO 199 609 G
1HO 199 609 H
1HO 199 609 J
1HO 199 609 K
1HO 201 511
1H0 201 511 A
1HO 201 553 B
1H0 253 147 B
1HO0 253 147 C
1HO 407 151
1HO 407 285 A
1HO0 407 285 B
1HO 407 625
1HO 413 031
1H0 413 031 C
1HO0 498 099 A
1HO 501 541
1HO0 501 541 A
1HO 501 615 A
1HO0 512 149
1HO 513 031
1HO0 615 301
1HO0 615 301 A
1HO 698 151
1HO 698 525
1HO0 698 525 V

Thermo switch for fan, 85/80°C 3 pins
Thermo switch for fan, 95/84°C 3 pins

Switch for blower, cars with air condition
Switch for rear window defogger

Switch for rear window defogger

Switch for electric window lifter

Ignition cable set

Ignition cable set

Ignition cable set

Brake master cylinder, 20.64 mm

Door lock, rear, left

Door lock, rear, right

Rear outer door handle, left, black

Rear door handle, right

Window lifter, rear, left

Window lifter, rear, right

Radiator cap

Radiator cap

Radiator cap

O-ring, 28.5x3.8 mm

Fuel filter for diesel

Fuel filter for diesel

Rubber mount for engine support, D=g 24 mm W=39.5 mm
Rubber mount for engine support, right, rear
Rubber mount for engine support, right, rear
Rubber mount for engine support, right, rear
Rubber mount for engine support, right, rear
Rubber mount for engine support, right, rear
Rubber mount for engine support, right, rear
Rubber mount for engine support, right, rear
Rubber mount for engine support, right, rear
Rubber mount for engine support, front
Rubber mount for engine support, front
Rubber mount for engine support, front
Rubber mount for engine support, front
Rubber mount for engine support, front
Rubber mount for engine support, front
Rubber mount for engine support, front
Rubber mount for engine support, front

Fuel filter

Fuel filter

Fuel tank cap

Retaining ring for exhaust

Retaining ring for exhaust

Wishbone, front, with bushings

Axle boot for front C.V. Joint

Axle boot for front C.V. Joint

Wheel bearing, D=¢ 72 mm d=g 40 mm H=37 mm
Shock absorber, front

Shock absorber, front

C.V. joint kit, front, outer

Rubber mount for rear axle beam, D=g 56 mm d=g 12 mm H=90 mm
Rubber mount for rear axle beam, D=g 56 mm d=g 12 mm H=90 mm
Brake drum, rear, 200x40 mm, 4/100
Support for spring seat, shock absorber, rear
Shock absorber, rear

Front brake disc, ventilated, 280x22 mm
Front brake disc, ventilated, 280x22 mm
Brake pad set, front, 19.7 mm

Brake shoe set with linings, rear, 200x40 mm
Brake shoe set with linings, rear, 200x40 mm

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 18 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig) |DESCRIPTION

1HO 698 525 X Brake shoe set with linings, rear, 200x40 mm
1HO 711 173 Relay shaft for shifter

1HO 721 173 Pedal pad

1HO 837 461 Window lifter front, electric, with motor, left
1HO 837 461A Window lifter front, electric, with motor, left
1HO 837 462 Window lifter front, electric, with motor, right
1HO0 837 462 A Window lifter front, electric, with motor, right
1HO 837 581 Window winder handle, left/right

1HO0 837 581 B
1HO 837 581 D
1HO 905 855
1HO 905 855 A
1HO0 906 091 D
1HO 919 051
1H0 919 051 AJ
1H0 919 651 H
1H0 919 651 N
1H0 919 651 P
1HO0 953 227
1H0 953 503 T
1HO0 953 513
1H0 953 513 C
1HO0 953 519
1H0 953 519 01C
1HO 959 455
1HO 959 455 A
1HO 959 455 AB
1HO 959 455 AH
1HO0 959 455 B
1HO 959 455 C
1HO0 959 455 D
1HO 959 455 E
1HO 959 455 G
1HO 959 455 J
1HO0 959 455 K
1HO 959 455 N
1HO 959 455 P
1H0 959455 T
1HO0 959 481 B
1HO0 959 481 C
1HO 959 565
1HO 998 031
1H1 611 019 A
1H1611019C
1H1 819 021
1H1 819 031 A
1H1 820 021
1H2 819 031 A
1H5 955 651
1H6 953 503 AB
1H6 953 503 T
1H6 955 651
1H9 501 541
1J0 127 401
1J0 199 262 BE
1J0 199 262 BF
1J0 199 262 BK
1J0 199 555 AH
1J0 199 555 AJ
1J0 199 555 AK
1J0 199 555 AL

Window winder handle, left/right

Window winder handle, left/right

Ignition lock cylinder with keys (not immobilizer)
Ignition lock cylinder with keys (not immobilizer)
Fuel pump with plastic housing

Fuel pump with plastic housing, 3 Bar

Fuel pump, complete with sender

Fuel pump, complete with sender

Fuel pump, complete with sender

Fuel pump with plastic housing, 3 Bar

Flasher relay, 4x21 W

Combination switch

Turn signal switch (not cruise control)

Turn signal switch (not cruise control)
Wiper/washer switch (not on board computer)
Wiper/washer switch (not on board computer)
Electric fan, 100/60 W, g 305 mm

Electric fan, 100/60 W, g 305 mm

Electric fan, 250/80 W, g 303 mm

Electric fan, 350/250/80 W, g 303 mm

Electric fan, 250/150 W, g 305 mm

Electric fan, 250/150 W, g 305 mm

Electric fan, 250/150 W, g 305 mm

Electric fan, 250/150 W, g 305 mm

Electric fan, 350/250 W, g 305 mm

Electric fan, 250/80 W, g 303 mm

Electric fan, 250/80 W, g 303 mm

Electric fan, 100/60 W, g 305 mm

Electric fan, 100/60 W, g 305 mm

Electric fan, 350/250/80 W, g 303 mm

Thermo switch for fan, 95/84°C 3 pins, dual switch
Thermo switch for fan, 95/84°C 3 pins, dual switch
Electric mirror switch

Ignition cable set

Brake master cylinder, 20.64x16/18 mm, not ABS
Brake master cylinder, 20.64x16/18 mm, not ABS
Blower motor for heater

Heat exchanger

Blower motor for heater

Heat exchanger

Washer pump for windshield washer
Combination switch

Combination switch

Washer pump for windshield washer

Rubber mount for rear axle beam, D=g 56 mm d=g 12 mm H=50 mm
Fuel filter for diesel

Rubber mount for engine support

Rubber mount for engine support, right

Rubber mount for engine support

Rubber mount for engine support, left

Rubber mount for engine support, left

Rubber mount for engine support, left

Rubber mount for engine support, left

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 19 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

1J0 199 851 AA
1J0 199 851 M
1J0 407 181
1J0411 314G
1J0 411 315
1J0411315B
1J0411315C
1J0 412 249

1J0412331C
1J0 498 099
1J0 501 541 C
1J0 512 131
1J0512 149 B
1J0 513 353 A
1J0513 353 B
1J0 513353 C
1J0 513 425
1J0 615301 C
1J0615301 D
1J0 615301 E
1J0 927 803
1J0 927 804
1J0 955 119
1J0 959 455
1J0 959 455 B
1J0 959 455 D
1J0 959 455 F
1J0 959 455 K
1J0 959 455 M
1J5 955 651
1J6 955 651
1L0 413031 C
211 405 645
211 405645 D
211501221 A
211501 221.1
211819 809
211905115D
211 905 351
211905 351 A
211905351 D
211953231 G
241 236 804
251201 511 A
251201511 C
251201511 G
251201511 H
251 407 077
2514070778
251 407 183
251407 183 B
251411041 C
251 419 811
251819015
251905115 A
251 906 091
251 919 369
251919369 B
251919372
251919372 A

Support rear, manual gearbox
Support rear, manual gearbox

Rubber mount for wishbone, rear, D=g 60 mm d=g 13 mm H=41mm

Grommet for stabilizer

Connecting link, H=105 mm
Connecting link, H=105 mm
Connecting link, H=105 mm
Ball bearing for strut bearing

Strut mounting for shock absorber, upper, without bearing, D= 83 mm d=¢ 26 mm H=54 mm

C.V. joint kit, front, outer

Rubber mount for rear axle beam, D=g 72 mm H=90 mm
Rubber buffer for rear shock absorber
Support for spring seat, shock absorber, rear
Support for rear shock absorber

Support for rear shock absorber

Support for rear shock absorber

Protective tube for shock absorber, rear
Front brake disc, ventilated, 288x25 mm
Front brake disc, ventilated, 14", 256x22 mm
Front brake disc, ventilated, 15", 280x22 mm
ABS sensor, front, left

ABS sensor, front, right

Wiper motor, 12 Volt

Electric fan, 100/60 W, @ 345 mm

Electric fan, 100/60 W, @ 345 mm

Electric fan, 250/60 W, @ 345 mm

Electric fan, 250/60 W, g 345 mm

Electric fan, 220/60 W, @ 290 mm

Electric fan, 220/60 W, @ 290 mm

Washer pump for windshield washer
Washer pump for windshield washer

Shock absorber, front

Rear wheel bearing, D=g 45 mm d=g 29 mm H=15 mm
Rear wheel bearing, D=g 45 mm d=¢ 29 mm H=15 mm
Axle nut, M30x1.5 mm

Axle nut, M30x1.5 mm

Heater valve for heat exchanger

Ignition coil

Ignition module

Ignition module

Ignition module

Flasher relay, 4+2x21 W

Spark plug

Fuel filter

Fuel filter

Fuel filter

Fuel filter

Rubber mount for wishbone, upper

Rubber mount for wishbone, upper

Rubber mount for wishbone, lower, left, D=g 43.5 mm d=g 12 mm H=85 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, lower, left, D=g 43.5 mm d=g 12 mm H=85 mm

Grommet for stabilizer, inner,d=g 21 mm

Tie rod end, left/right, M14x1.5

Blower motor for heater

Ignition coil

Fuel pump

Thermo switch for cooling system, 20 mm, 65/55C
Thermo switch for intake manifold heating, 20 mm, 55/65C
Level switch for coolant

Level switch for coolant, standard connector

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com

Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only

Page 20 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig) |DESCRIPTION

251 919 501

251919501 A
251919501 D
251 953 503 N
251955 119

2D0 127 399

305 501 615.1
305 941 531 A
3114056258
311405625 C
311405625 E
311 405 625.1

Sender for temperature gauge, 2 pins

Sender for temperature gauge, 2 pins, black-green
Sender for temperature gauge, 2 pins, black-green
Switch assembly including wiper arm

Wiper motor, 12 Volt

Fuel filter for diesel

Brake drum, rear,180x30 mm, 4/100

Switch for headlamps with rheostat for dashboard lightning
Wheel bearing, D=¢g 50 mm d=¢ 29 mm H=15mm
Wheel bearing, D=¢ 50 mm d=g 29 mm H=15 mm
Wheel bearing, D=¢g 50 mm d=¢ 29 mm H=15 mm
Wheel bearing, D=¢ 50 mm d=g 29 mm H=15 mm

311 405 645 Rear wheel bearing, D=¢ 40 mm d=g 17 mm H=15mm
311 405 645.1 Rear wheel bearing, D=g 40 mm d=¢ 17 mm H=15 mm
311998 063 Contact point set

321121191 D
321121191 E
321121 251 A
321121 251 AJ
321 121 251 AL
321121 251 BL
321121 253 AJ
321201551 G
321201551 H
321 201 551 HP
321 407 283 A
3214072858
321407 285D

Radiator hose for expanon tank
Radiator hose for expanon tank
Radiator, 700x322 mm, PL/ALU
Radiator, 700x322 mm, PL/ALU
Radiator, 700x322 mm, PL/ALU
Radiator, 700x322 mm, PL/ALU
Radiator, 700x322 mm, PL/ALU
Fuel tank cap, without lock, metal
Fuel tank cap, lockable, metal
Fuel tank cap, lockable, plastic
Axle boot for front C.V. Joint, inner, left
Axle boot for front C.V. joint, outer
Axle boot for front C.V. joint, outer

321 407 331 C.V. joint, front, inner, left/right
321498 099 C C.V. joint kit, front, outer
321 498 103 C.V. joint kit, front, inner
321 498 201 Axle boot kit, front, inner

321 498 201 A
321498 201 D

Axle boot kit, front, inner
Axle boot kit, front, inner

321 498 625 A
321 498 625 B
321498 625 C
321 498 625 D
321498 625 E
321501 117

321 501 541

Wheel bearing kit, for one front wheel

Wheel bearing kit, for one front wheel

Wheel bearing kit, for one front wheel

Wheel bearing kit, for one front wheel

Wheel bearing kit, for one front wheel

Rear axle journal, complete, for drum brake, without ABS

Rubber mount for rear axle beam, D=g 44.5 mm d=g 12 mm H=40 mm

321513031 H
321601 139C
321615123 A
321615124 A
321 615 301
321615301 A
321615301 B
321615301 C
321819 015
321819371 F
321819375D
321 831 403
321 837 015
321 837 016
321837 034 B
321837034 C
321837205C
321 837 206
321 837 399
321 837 400

Shock absorber, rear

Wheel bolt for steel wheels, M12x1.5x23.5

Brake caliper, front, left
Brake caliper, front, right

Front brake disc, 13", 239x12 mm
Front brake disc, ventilated, 13", 239x20 mm
Front brake disc, ventilated, 13", 239x20 mm
Front brake disc, ventilated, 13", 239x20 mm

Blower motor for heater
Radiator hose for heating
Radiator hose for heating
Door hinge

Door lock, front, left
Door lock, front, right
Door pin

Door pin

Front door handle, outer, lockable, left

Front door handle, outer, lockable, right

Window lifter, front, left
Window lifter, front, right

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 21 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

321 853 050 L
321 853 601
321905851 D
321 906 059 C
321 906 059 H
321919051 T
321941531 G
321941531 H
321941 531 K
321 953 055 A
321 953 056 A
321953 156 F
321 953 513
321 953 519
321 953 519 A
321953519 B
321 953519D
321 955531 A
321 957 803 AE
321 957 803 AF
321 959 455 N
321959 481 D

321 959 481 D80
321 959 481 D84

321959481 E
321959511 A
321 959 621 B
323 501 615
323 959 455
323 959 455 B
325 199 415.1
325905 207 A
327 837 015
327 837015B
327 837 016
327 837016 B
327 839 015 A
327 839015B
327 839016 A
327839016 B
327 959 455
327 959 455 A
331513031 H
331611 051 A
331611 053
331611 053 A
331 698 525
331953 519 A
331 998 063.1
333501 117
333501 117 A
333501 118
333501 118 A
333 501 541
333 955 651
343 941 583
343 941 583
353 959 455 B
353 959 455 C
357 121 321
357 121 140

Turn signal, front, yellow, right

Emblem for radiator grille

Ignition switch housing

Relay for fuel pump, 10 Amp

Relay for fuel pump

Sender for fuel gauge

Switch for headlamps with rheostat for dashboard lightning
Switch for headlamps with rheostat for dashboard lightning
Switch for headlamps with rheostat for dashboard lightning
Turn signal, front, yellow, left

Turn signal, front, yellow, right

Turn signal, front, yellow, right

Turn signal switch (not cruise control)
Wiper/washer switch (not on board computer
Wiper/washer switch (not on board computer
Wiper/washer switch (not on board computer
Wiper/washer switch (not on board computer
Relay for wiper/washer, front

Speedo cable

Speedo cable

Electric fan, 250/150 W, g 280 mm

Thermo switch for fan, 95/84°C 3 pins
Thermo switch for fan, 85/80°C 3 pins
Thermo switch for fan, 95/84°C 3 pins
Thermo switch for fan, 95/84°C 2 pins

Switch for blower, cars with air condition
Switch for rear window defogger

Brake drum, rear, 200x40 mm, 4/100
Electric fan, 150/80 W, @ 280 mm

Electric fan, 150/80 W, g 280 mm

Rubber mount for engine support, front, D=¢ 39 mm d=¢ 10 mm H=46 mm
Distributor cap

Door lock, front, left

Door lock, front, left

Door lock, front, right

Door lock, front, right

Door lock, rear, left

Door lock, rear, left

Door lock, rear, right

Door lock, rear, right

Electric fan, 150/80 W, @ 280 mm

Electric fan, 150/80 W, g 280 mm

Shock absorber, rear

Wheel brake cylinder, 17.46 mm

Wheel brake cylinder, 17.46 mm

Wheel brake cylinder, 17.46 mm

Brake shoe set with linings, rear, 200x40 mm

Wiper/washer switch (not on board computer)

Contact point set

Rear axle journal, complete, for disc brake, with ABS, left

Rear axle journal, complete, for disc brake, with ABS, left

Rear axle journal, complete, for disc brake, with ABS, right

Rear axle journal, complete, for disc brake, with ABS, right

Rubber mount for rear axle beam, D=g 56 mm d=g 12 mm H=50 mm
Washer pump for windshield washer

Relay for headlamps, with clip

Relay for headlamps, with clip

Electric fan, 150/80 W, g 280 mm

Electric fan, 150/80 W, @ 280 mm

Radiator cap

Plug for water flange

D=

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 22 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

357121 321 A
357121321 C
357198 140 S
357 199 262 A
357 199 262 D
357 199 279
357199279 B
357 199 381 A
357199381 C
357 199 402
357 199 402 A
357 199 402 B
357 199 402 C
357 199 609
357 407 181
357 407 182
357 407 365
357 407 615 A
357 407 625 A
357 411 313
357 411 313 A
357 411 314
357 411 314 A
357 411 315
357 411315 A
357411315C
357411 315D
357 411 329
357 412 135
357 412 249
357 412249 A
357412303 E
357 412 329
357412331 A
357 412341 A
357413031 Q
357 413031 R
357413175 A
357 422831 B
357 498 099 E
357 501 117
357 501 117 A
357 501 541
357 501 541 A
357 501 615
357 513 031
357611 019
357611 019 A
357611 019B
357 611 053
357611 053 B
357 611 349
357 612 151
357615123 A
357615124 A
357 615 301
357 615 601
357615601 B
357 698 151 A
357 698 525
357819371 E

Radiator cap

Radiator cap

Seal water flange

Rubber mount for engine support, right, rear

Rubber mount for engine support, right, rear

Rubber mount for engine support, front

Rubber mount for engine support, front

Rubber mount for engine support

Rubber mount for engine support

Rubber mount for engine support, left, rear

Rubber mount for engine support, left, rear

Rubber mount for engine support, left, rear

Rubber mount for engine support, left, rear

Rubber mount for engine support, front

Rubber mount for wishbone, rear,D=g 60 mm d=g 17 mm W=41 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, D=g 33 mm d=g 12 mm H=54 mm
Ball joint for wishbone, 19 mm

Wheel hub, 40 mm, 4/100

Wheel bearing, D=¢ 72 mm d=¢ 40 mm H=37 mm
Grommet for stabilizer, inner, left, d=g 21 mm

Grommet for stabilizer, left, d=g 22.7 mm

Grommet for stabilizer, inner, right, d=g 21 mm
Grommet for stabilizer, inner, right

Connecting link, M10x1.5

Connecting link, M10x1.5

Connecting link, M10x1.5

Connecting link, M10x1.5

Bearing ring for stabilizer

Protecting boot for shock absorber, front

Ball bearing for strut bearing

Ball bearing for strut bearing

Rubber buffer for shock absorber, front, H=84mm

Strut mounting for shock absorber, front, D=g 126 mm d=g 14 mm
Strut mounting for shock absorber, front, upper, without bearing
Spring seat for strut mount

Complete strut assembly, front

Complete strut assembly, front

Boot for shock absorber, front

Power steering gear protection boot

C.V. joint kit, front, outer

Rear axle journal, complete, for drum brake, without ABS
Rear axle journal, complete, for drum brake, without ABS
Rubber mount for rear axle beam, D=g 56 mm d=g 12 mm H=50 mm
Rubber mount for rear axle beam, D=g 56 mm d=g 12 mm H=50 mm
Brake drum, rear, 230x40 mm, 4/100

Shock absorber, rear

Brake master cylinder, 20.64 mm

Brake master cylinder, 22.2x16/18 mm

Brake master cylinder, 22.2x16/18 mm

Wheel brake cylinder, 20.64 mm

Wheel brake cylinder, 20.64 mm

Plastic cap with sensor for brake fluid reservoir

Brake pressure regulator

Brake caliper, front, left

Brake caliper, front, right

Front brake disc, 14", 256x13 mm

Rear brake disc, 226x10 mm

Rear brake disc, 226x10 mm

Brake pad set, front, 16.25 mm

Brake shoe set with linings, rear, 200x40 mm

Radiator hose for heating

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com

Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only

Page 23 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig) |DESCRIPTION
357 820 021 Blower motor for heater
357 837 034 Door pin

357 837205 B
357 837 205D
357837205 F
357 837 206 B
357 837 219 A
357 839 205
357 839 206
357 881 671
357 905 851
357 905 851 D
357 905 865
357 906 092 C
357 906 381
357 906 381 A
357919369 F
357919 506 A
357 919506 C
357 941 531
357 953 513
357 953 513 F
357 953 519
357 959 455 F
357998 001 D
3A0 121 367
3A0 199 402
3A0 501 541
3A0 601 139
3A0 611 053
3A0 615 301
3A0 615301 A
3A0 837205 B
3A0 837 205D
3A0 837 206 B
3A0 837 206 D
3A0 839205 A
3A0 839 206 A
3A0 959 455
3A0 959 455 B
3A0 959 455 J
3B0 413 031
3B0 413031 A
3B5513 031 B
431 498 099 A
431121 273
431121 273 A
431121 407 C
431 133 511
431 133511 A
431253 115 A
431253 149 A
431399151 D
431399 415B
431407 181 F
431407 183 A
431412175D
431412377 C
431412377D
431498 103 C
431 498 201

Door handle, front, without central lock, left

Door handle, front, without central lock, left

Door handle, front, without central lock, left

Door handle, front, right

Key blank

Rear door handle, left

Rear door handle, right

Rotary knob back rest

Ignition switch housing

Ignition switch housing

Ignition switch

Fuel pump

Relay for fuel pump

Relay for fuel pump

Thermo switch for cooling system, 20 mm, 112°C

Electric fan control unit, for trailer operation/with taxi equipment
Electric fan control unit, for trailer operation/with taxi equipment
Switch for headlamp with rheostat dashboard lightning
Turn signal switch

Turn signal switch

Wiper/washer switch (not on board computer)

Electric fan, 250/80 W, @ 303 mm

Wiperblade set, 530 mm

Rubber mount for radiator

Rubber mount for engine support, left, rear

Rubber mount for rear axle beam, D=g 56 mm d=g 12 mm H=50 mm
Wheel bolt for steel wheels, M12x1.5x23.5

Wheel brake cylinder, 20.64 mm

Front brake disc, ventilated, 15", 280x25 mm

Front brake disc, ventilated, 15", 280x25 mm

Door handle, without central lock, left

Door handle, without central lock, left

Door handle, without central lock, right

Door handle, without central lock, right

Rear door handle, left

Rear door handle, right

Electric fan, 250/80 W, g 345 mm

Electric fan, 250/80 W, @ 345 mm

Electric fan, 100/60 W, @ 305 mm

Shock absorber, front

Shock absorber, front

Shock absorber, rear, gascharged

C.V. joint kit, front, outer, not ABS

Rubber mount for radiator, D=¢ 40 mm H=15 mm M8x1.5
Rubber mount for radiator, D=¢g 27 mm H=11.5 mm
Expansion tank for radiator

Fuel filter

Fuel filter

Gasket for exhaust pipe, front

Rubber stop for muffler

Rubber mount for gear box

Rubber mount for gear box, front, D=g 46 mm d=g 12 mm H=51 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone

Rubber mount for wishbone, D=g 46.5 mm d=g 12 mm H=58 mm
Boot for shock absorber, front

Strut mounting for shock absorber, front

Strut mounting for shock absorber, front

C.V. Join kit, front, inner, left

Axle boot kit, front, inner

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com

Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only

Page 24 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

431501 615
431505172
431511 247C
431601 139 A
431611 707
431615 301
431615301 A
431 721 401
431721 401 A
431951 253 B
431 951 253 H
431 953 231
431 955 531
431 955 651
431 959 455 K
431 998 001
431998 001 A
433253 115 A
433611775 A
433 862 117
435881 203 A
437 407 151 A
437 407 152 A
441201 511 A
441201511 B
441201511 C
441 412249 A
441 905 851
443121251 D
443 121 251 N
443121 273 E
443 121 321
443 121 403
443 133 511
443 133 741 A
443 199 379
443199 379D
443 199379 E
443 199 381
443199381 C
443 199 382
443 201 551 F
443201551 G
443 201 551 L
443 201551 S
443 253 115 A
443 253 147 A
443 253 609 G/N
443 253 609 S
443 399 415
443 399 415 A
443 399 419 A
443 407 283 A
443 407 615 A
443 412131 A
443 412 377
443 413 031
443 413 031 E
443 419 063 B
443 419811 A
443419811 B

Brake drum, rear, 230x40 mm, 4/108

Rubber mount for suspension brace

Rubber mount for rear axle beam, D=g 56 mm d=g 12 mm H=43 mm
Wheel bolt for steel wheels, M12x1.5x23.5

Brake hose, front, M10x1x385 mm

Front brake disc, 256x13 mm

Front brake disc, ventilated, 256x22 mm

Master cylinder for hydraulic clutch

Master cylinder for hydraulic clutch

Auxiliary relay, universal

Auxiliary relay, universal

Flasher relay, 4+2x21 W

Relay for wiper/washer, front

Washer pump for windshield washer

Electric fan, 250 W, @ 305 mm

Wiper blade set, 450 mm

Wiper blade set, 450 mm

Gasket for exhaust pipe, front

Brake hose, rear, M10x1x200 mm

Valve for vacuum system

Guide piece for seat rail, front

Control arm, front, with bushings, left, D=g 18 mm
Control arm, front, right, with bushings, right, D=g 18 mm
Fuel filter

Fuel filter

Fuel filter

Ball bearing, D=¢ 102mm d=¢ 81 mm H=15mm
Ignition switch housing

Radiator, 615x303 mm, PL/CU

Radiator, 615x303 mm, PL/CU

Rubber mount for radiator, D=¢g 27 mm H=11.5 mm
Radiator cap

Expansion tank for radiator

Fuel filter

Rubber mount, D=g 20mm d=¢ 6 mm H=40 mm h=B32410 mm
Rubber mount for engine support

Rubber mount for engine support

Rubber mount for engine support

Rubber mount for engine support

Rubber mount for engine support

Rubber mount for engine support, right

Fuel tank cap, lockable

Fuel tank cap, lockable

Fuel tank cap, lockable

Fuel tank cap, lockable

Gasket for exhaust pipe, front

Retaining ring for exhaust

Muffler, rear

Muffler, rear

Rubber mount for gear box

Rubber mount for gear box, front, D=g 46 mm d=g 12 mm H=51 mm
Rubber mount for gear box, rear, D=¢ 53 mm d=g 12 mm H=51 mm
Axle boot for front C.V. joint, inner, left

Wheel hub, 42 mm, 4/108

Rubber buffer for shock absorber, front

Strut mounting for shock absorber, front

Shock absorber, front

Shock absorber, front

Steering gear, not for power steering

Tie rod end, left, M14x1.5

Tie rod end, left, M16x1.5

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 25 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

443419811 C
443419811 D
443 419812 A
443419812 B
443419812C
443 419812D
443 498 201
443 501 615
443 501 615 A
443 511 523 B
443512129
443 512 131
443 512 331
443 513 031
443513031 D
443 513 031 N
443 601 139 A
443 601139 C
443 609 721
443 609 721 F
443 609 721 K
443 611 021
443 611 775 A
443 615123
443 615123 A
443 615 124
443 615124 A
443 615 301
443 615301 A
443615301 B
443 615601 E
443 698 525
443 721 401 A
443 819 030
443819031 C
443 827 539
443 837 205 B
443 837 205 C
443 837 205 F
443 837 206 B
443 837 206 C
443 837 206 F
443837220 C
443 837 397 B
443 837 397 D
443 837 398 B
443 837 398 D
443 839 205 B
443839205 C
443 839 206 B
443 839 206 C
443 839 207 B
443 839 208 B
443 839 397 B
443 839 397 D
443 839 398 B
443 839 398 D
443 905 849
443 905 849 A
443 906 087 BE
443 906 091 D

Tie rod end, left, M14x1.5

Tie rod end, left, M16x1.5

Tie rod end, right, M14x1.5

Tie rod end, right, M16x1.5

Tie rod end, right, M14x1.5

Tie rod end, right, M16x1.5

Axle boot kit, front, inner

Brake drum, rear, 230x40 mm, 4/108
Brake drum, rear, 230x40 mm, 4/108
Rubber mount for rear axle beam
Rubber buffer for rear shock absorber
Rubber buffer for rear shock absorber
Suspension strut mount for rear-axle, d=¢ 10 mm H=40 mm
Shock absorber, rear

Shock absorber, rear

Shock absorber, rear

Wheel bolt for steel wheels, M12x1.5x23.5
Wheel bolt for steel wheels, M12x1.5x23.5
Hand brake cable

Hand brake cable

Hand brake cable

Brake master cylinder

Brake hose, rear, M10x1x200 mm
Brake caliper, front, left

Brake caliper, front, left

Brake caliper, front, right

Brake caliper, front, right

Front brake disc, 256x13 mm

Front brake disc, ventilated, 256x22 mm
Front brake disc, ventilated, 256x22 mm
Rear brake disc, 245x10 mm, 14" wheels
Brake shoe set with linings, rear, 200x40 mm
Master cylinder for hydraulic clutch

Heat exchanger

Heat exchanger

Rear flap lock with keys (not for central lock system)
Front door handle, outer, lockable, left
Front door handle, outer, lockable, left
Front door handle, outer, lockable, left
Front door handle, outer, lockable, right
Front door handle, outer, lockable, right
Front door handle, outer, lockable, right
Key blank

Window lifter, front, electric, left
Window lifter, front, electric, left
Window lifter, front, electric, right
Window lifter, front, electric, right

Rear door handle, left

Rear door handle, left

Rear door handle, right

Door handle, rear, right

Rear door handle, left

Door handle, rear, right

Window lifter, rear, electric, left

Window lifter, rear, electric, left

Window lifter, rear, electric, right
Window lifter, rear, electric, right
Ignition switch

Ignition switch

Fuel pump

Fuel pump with plastic housing

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com

Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only

Page 26 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

443907 385 C
443 907 385 F
443 941 822 A
443 941822 B
443 945 515

443 951 253 K
443 953 503 D
443 953 513 H
443 953 513 L
443 959 101

443 959 101 A
443 959 455

443 959 455 E
443 959 455 N
445 953 503 E
447 133 511

447 906 091

477 141 181

4A0 119 351

4A0 121 273 A
4A0 121 403

4A0 199 339

4A0 199 351 A
4A0 199 351 B
4A0 199 352

4A0 199 352 A
4A0 199 352 B
4A0 199 379 G
4A0 253 147 A
4A0 399 151 C
4A0399 151 D
4A0 399 151 K
4A0 399 415

4A0 399 415 B
4A0 399419 C
4A0 399 419D
4A0 399 419 E
4A0 399 420 C
4A0 399 420 D
4A0 399 420 E
4A0 407 151

4A0 407 152

4A0 407 181 A
4A0 407 183 C
4A0 407 183 D
4A0 411 327 A
4A0 412 249

4A0 412 337 A
4A0 412377 8B
4A0 412377 C
4A0 498 099 A
4A0 498 099 B
4A0 498 099 C
4A0 511 247

4A05112478B
4A0 611 707

4A0615301 B
4A0 615301 C
4A0 615601 A
4A0 721 261

4A0 721 401

Relay for fuel pump

Relay for fuel pump

Relay plate/fuse box

Relay plate/fuse box

Brake light switch, 2 pins

Relay for intake manifold heating
Wiper/washer switch

Turn signal switch (not cruise control)
Turn signal switch (not cruise control)
Blower motor

Blower motor

Electric fan, 500 W, g 350 mm
Electric fan, 500 W, g 350 mm
Electric fan, 500 W, g 350 mm
Wiper/washer switch

Fuel filter

Fuel pump, fuel gauge sender

Sleeve for clutch release bearing
Rubber mount for engine support, left
Rubber mount for radiator

Expansion tank for radiator

Rubber mount for engine support
Rubber mount for engine support, left
Rubber mount for engine support, left
Rubber mount for engine support, right
Rubber mount for engine support, right
Rubber mount for engine support, left
Rubber mount for engine support
Retaining ring for exhaust

Rubber mount for gear box, automatic
Rubber mount for gear box, manual
Rubber mount for gear box, manual
Rubber mount for gear box, front
Rubber mount for gear box, front
Rubber mount for gear box, rear, left
Rubber mount for gear box, rear, left
Rubber mount for gear box, rear, left
Rubber mount for gear box, rear, right
Rubber mount for gear box, rear, right
Rubber mount for gear box, rear, right

Control arm, front, with bushings, left, D=g 19 mm d=g 15 mm

Control arm, front, with bushings, right, D=g 19 mm d=g 15 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone

Rubber mount for wishbone, left, D=g 54.5 mm d=g 15 mm H=48 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, left, D=g 54.5 mm d=g 15 mm H=48 mm
Grommet for stabilizer, d=g 25 mm

Ball bearing, D=¢ 112 mm d=¢ 91 mm H=15mm

Strut mounting for shock absorber, front
Strut mounting for shock absorber, front
Strut mounting for shock absorber, front

C.V. joint kit, front, outer

C.V. joint kit, front, outer

C.V. joint kit, front, outer

Rubber mount for rear axle beam

Rubber mount for rear axle beam, D=g 48 mm d=g 14 mm H=25 mm
Brake hose, front, M10x1x313 mm

Front brake disc, 288x15 mm

Front brake disc, ventilated, 15", 288x25 mm
Rear brake disc, 245x10 mm

Slave cylinder for hydraulic clutch

Master cylinder for hydraulic clutch

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com

Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only

Page 27 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

4A0 905 849
4A0 905 849 B
4A0 955 651
4A0 955 651 A
4A0 955651 B
4A0 959 455 A
4A0 959 455 B
4A0 959 455 C
4A0 959 455 D
4A0 959 455 E
4A0 998 001
4A1 819371 B
4D0 407 151 A
4D0 407 151 B
4D0 407 151 C
4D0 407 151 E
4D0 407 151 G
4D0 407 151 H
4D0 407 151 J
4D0 407 151 P
4D0 407 181 F
4D0 407 181 H
4D0 407 182 E
4D0 407 183 M
4D0 407 183 N
4D0 407 183 P
4D0 407 505 B
4D0 407 505 D
4D0 407 505 F
4D0 407 509 B
4D0 407 509 D
4D0 407 693 E
4D0 407 693 H
4D0 407 693 K
4D0 407 693 M
4D0 407 693 N
4D0 407 694 E
4D0 407 694 K
4D0 407 694 M
4D0 407 694 N
4D0 411 317 J>L
4D0 411 317 J>R
4D0 411 327 E
4D0 411 327 F
4D0 411 327 G
4D0 411 327 H
4D0 412 377 F
4D0 498 099
4D0 511 523 A
4D0 511 523 B
4D0 511523 C
50 011 746

50 011 749
511945 513
531 698 051
533 121 101 F
533 201 551 F
533 253 115
533 698 151
533 698 151 A
535 199 262

Ignition switch

Ignition switch

Washer pump for windshield washer

Washer pump for windshield washer

Washer pump for windshield washer

Electric fan, 180 W, g 280 mm

Electric fan, 300 W, g 280 mm

Electric fan, 180 W, g 280 mm

Electric fan, 300 W, g 280 mm

Electric fan, 300 W, g 280 mm

Wiperblade set, 550 mm

Radiator hose for heat exchanger

Control arm, front, with bushings

Control arm, front, with bushings

Control arm, front, with bushings

Control arm, front, with bushings

Control arm, front, with bushings, left, D=g 18 mm

Control arm, front, with bushings, left, D=g 18 mm

Control arm, front, with bushings

Control arm, front, with bushings, left, D=g 18 mm

Rubber mount for wishbone, D=g 40 mm d=g 12 mm H=50 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, D=g 40 mm d=g 12 mm H=50 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, lower, inner, D=g 50 mm d=g 12 mm H=60 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, rear, D=g 65 mm d=g 12 mm H=80 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, rear, D=g 65 mm d=g 12 mm H=80 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, rear, D=g 65 mm d=g 12 mm H=80 mm
Control arm, front, upper, left/right

Control arm, front, upper, left/right

Control arm, front, upper, left/right

Control arm, rear, with rubber mount upper, left

Control arm, rear, with rubber mount upper, left

Control arm, front, with bushings, left

Control arm, front, with bushings, left

Control arm, front, with bushings, left

Control arm, front, with bushings, left

Control arm, front, with bushings, left

Control arm, front, with bushings, right

Control arm, front, with bushings, right

Control arm, front, with bushings, right

Control arm, front, with bushings, right

Connecting link, left

Connecting link, right

Grommet for stabilizer, d=g 27 mm H=44 mm

Grommet for stabilizer

Grommet for stabilizer, d=g 27 mm H=44 mm

Grommet for stabilizer

Strut mounting for shock absorber, front

C.V. joint kit, front, outer

Rubber mount for rear axle beam

Rubber mount for rear axle beam

Rubber mount for rear axle beam

Piston ring set, 76.50 mm

Piston ring set, 81.0 mm, 1.5x3.55 mm, B3861.75x3.55 mm, 3.0x3.65 mm
Brake light switch, 2 pins

Set brake shoe set with linings, 180x30 mm

Radiator hose for radiator, upper

Fuel tank cap, lockable

Gasket for exhaust pipe, front

Brake pad set, front, 16.25 mm

Brake pad set, front, 16.25 mm

Rubber mount for engine support

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 28 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

535 905 855
535953 519 A
535 955 453
553 201 553 A
621 0147 16
621 0188 06
6K0 513 031 M
6K0 959 455 F
6N0 127 401 C
6NO 199 262 A
6NO 199 262 L
6NO0 199 555 E
6N0 199 555 G
6NO 199 851
6NO0 199 851 AG
6NO 199 851 H
6NO0 199 851 S
6NO 253 144
6NO0 407 181
6NO 407 365
6NO0 407 365 A
6NO 407 625
6NO0 411 315
6NO0 419 811
6NO0 419 812
6NO 419 831
6NO 498 099
6NO0 501 541 D
6NO 953 513

6N0 953 513 01C

6N0 959 455 C
6NO0 959 455 D
6NO0 959 455 E
6NO0 959 455 F
6X0 959 455 A
701 407 077
701 407 087
701 407 140 B
701407 140 C
701 407 183
701407 183 C
701 411 041
701 411 045
701 819 031 A
701 819 032
701 919 369
701919369 D
701919369 E
701 998 031
701 998 031 A
7D0 407 140
7D0 407 183
7D0 411 045
7MO0 422 817 A
7M0 422 817 B
7MO0 422 818 A
7M0 422 818 B
803201511 C
811119137
811121 109 K
811 133 511

Ignition lock cylinder with keys (not immobilizer)

Wiper/washer switch (not on board computer)

Washer tank

Fuel tank cap

Clutch kit, 210 mm., NEW

Clutch kit, 210 mm., NEW

Shock absorber, rear

Electric fan, 250/80 W, @ 303 mm

Fuel filter for diesel

Rubber mount for engine support

Rubber mount for engine support

Rubber mount for engine support

Rubber mount for engine support

Support rear, manual gearbox

Support rear, manual gearbox

Support rear, manual gearbox

Support rear, manual gearbox

Bracket for exhaust

Rubber mount for wishbone, D=¢ 61 mm d=g 17 mm H=46 mm

Ball joint for wishbone, left

Ball joint for wishbone, right

Wheel bearing front height, D=¢ 66 mm d=g 35 mm H=37 mm
Connecting link, d=g 18 mm

Tie rod end, left

Tie rod end, right, not power steering

Steering gear protection boot

C.V. joint kit, front, outer

Rubber mount for rear axle beam, D=g 58 mm d=g 10 mm H=58 mm
Turn signal switch

Turn signal switch

Electric fan, 100/60 W, @ 345 mm

Electric fan, 200/60 W, @ 345 mm

Electric fan, 200/60 W, @ 345 mm

Electric fan, 250/60 W, @ 345 mm

Electric fan, 250/60 W, g 345 mm

Rubber mount for wishbone, front,upper, D=¢ 39 mm d=g 12 mm H=60 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, rear, upper, D=g 35 mm d=g 12 mm H=60 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, rear, lower, D=¢ 50 mm d=g 14 mm H=60 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, rear, lower, D=g 50 mm d=g¢ 14 mm H=60 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, front lower, D=g 35 mm d=g 14 mm H=60 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, front, D=g 41 mm d=g¢ 14 mm H=60mm
Grommet for stabilizer, d=g 23 mm

Grommet for stabilizer, for connecting link, d=g 27 mm

Heat exchanger

Heat exchanger

Thermo switch for cooling system, 20 mm, 55/65°C

Thermo switch for cooling system, 20 mm, 100/95°C

Thermo switch for cooling system, 20 mm, 105/112°C

Ignition cable set

Ignition cable set

Rubber mount for wishbone, rear, lower, D=¢g 50 mm d=g 14 mm H=60 mm
Rubber mount for wishbone, front, D=¢ 41 mm d=g¢ 14 mm H=60mm
Grommet for stabilizer, for connecting link, d=g 27 mm

Tie rod end, left

Tie rod end, left

Tie rod end, right

Tie rod end, right

Fuel filter

Fan belt for tandem-fan wheel, 2x40x836 mm

Radiator hose for expansion tank

Fuel filter

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com

Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only

Page 29 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig) |DESCRIPTION
811133511 A Fuel filter
811133511 B Fuel filter
811133511 D Fuel filter

811 199 339 A
811199339 B
811 199 415 A
811199 419 A
811199419 B
811199419C
811 399 151
811399 151 A
811399 151 B
811407 147
811407 147 A
811407 147 B
811407 181
811407 181 A
811 407 285
811 407 311
811 407 625 A/B
811407 625D
811411327 A
811412131 A
811412131 B
811412135A
8114121358B

811412323 D
811 413 503
811413503 D
811 413 503 D/E
811413503 F
811413503 G
811 413 503 G/H
811419 063 F
811419802 J
811419812
811 419812A
811419831 B
8115016158
811511 247
811513 031 /B
811513031 D
811513031 E
811615 301
811698 525 A
811 819 031
811957 801 K
811 959 455 A
811959 455D
811959 455 E
811959455 L
811959 455 M
811 959 455 P
811959 455 R
812957 801 H
823 199 339 A
823 199381 B
823199381 C
823 199 415B
823 199 419

Rubber mount for engine support, D=g 63 mm d=g 25 mm L=47 mm
Rubber mount for engine support, D=g 63 mm d=g 25 mm L=47 mm
Rubber mount for engine support, front, D=¢ 39 mm d=g 10 mm H=46 mm
Rubber mount for engine support, rear, D=g 40.5 mm d=¢ 10 mm H=36 mm
Rubber mount for engine support, rear, D=g 38.3 mm d=g 10.2 mm H=42 mm
Rubber mount for engine support, rear, D=g 38.3 mm d=g 10.2 mm H=42 mm
Rubber mount for gear box, left

Rubber mount for gear box, left

Rubber mount for gear box, left

Wishbone, front, with bushings

Wishbone, front, with bushings

Wishbone, front, with bushings

Rubber mount for wishbone, D=g 38 mm d=g 10 mm H=44 mm

Rubber mount for wishbone, D=¢ 38 mm d=g 10 mm H=44 mm

Axle boot for front C.V. Joint

C.V. joint, front, outer

Wheel bearing, D=¢ 68 mm d=g 39 mm H=37 mm

Wheel bearing, D=¢g 68 mm d=¢ 39 mm H=37 mm

Grommet for stabilizer, inner,d=g 20 mm

Tower rubber buffer for shock Absorber, front

Tower rubber buffer for shock Absorber, front

Protecting boot for shock absorber, front

Protecting boot for shock absorber, front

Strut mounting for shock absorber, front, upper, new implementation,d=¢ 14 mm H=37 mm
Shock absorber, front

Shock absorber, front

Shock absorber, front

Shock absorber, front

Shock absorber, front

Shock absorber, front

Steering gear, not for power steering

Tie rod, adjustable, right

Tie rod end, M14x1.5

Tie rod end, M14x1.5

Steering gear protection boot, L=150 mm

Brake drum, rear, 200x40 mm, 4/108

Rubber mount for rear axle beam

Shock absorber, rear

Shock absorber, rear

Shock absorber, rear

Front brake disc, 239x10 mm

Brake shoe set with linings, rear, 200x40 mm

Heat exchanger

Speedo cable

Electric fan, 250/150 W, g 280 mm

Electric fan, 250/150 W, g 280 mm

Electric fan, 150/80 W, @ 280 mm

Electric fan, 250 W, g 280 mm

Electric fan, 250/150 W, g 280 mm

Electric fan, 150/80 W, g 280 mm

Electric fan, 250 W, @ 280 mm

Speedo cable

Rubber mount for engine support, D=g 63 mm d=g 25 mm L=47 mm
Rubber mount for engine support

Rubber mount for engine support, right

Rubber mount for engine support, front, D=g 39 mm d=¢ 10 mm H=46 mm
Rubber mount for engine support, rear, D=g 40.5 mm d=g 10 mm H=36 mm

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 30 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

823 407 365 A
823 407 365 C
823 407 615 A
823 407 625 B
823411313 A
823411327 B
823 615 301

823 959 481 A

823 959 481 A/70

823 959 481 F

823 959 481 F/70
823 959 481 F/75
823 959 481 F/87

823 959 481 G

823 959 481 G/80
823 959 481 G/90

823 959481 L

823 959 481 L/70

827 199 381
841501 615 A
841 615 301
855121 101
855121101 C
855121 101 F
855121 101 J
857 407 147 A
857 407 181
857 407 181
857 407 473 A
857 945515 A
857 951 253
859 129 620
861407 615 A
861419812
861 611 053 A
861 698 151
861 698 151 A
867 698 525
867 827 500
867 827 500 A
867 898 571
867 905 351
867 906 381
867 959 481
87 200 600

87 200 610

87 200 620

87 200 630

87 464 600

87 464 610

87 464 630
87722610

87 722 620

87 722 630
871412323 A
893 121 251
893 121 403
893 133 511
893 199 339
893 199 339 D
893 199 381 B

Ball joint for wishbone, 15 mm

Ball joint for wishbone, 15 mm

Wheel hub, 39 mm, 4/100

Wheel bearing, D=¢ 68 mm d=g 39 mm H=37 mm
Grommet for stabilizer, outer, d=g 12.5 mm
Grommet for stabilizer, inner

Front brake disc, 239x10 mm

Thermo switch for fan, 92/75°C 2 pins

Thermo switch for fan, 75/70°C 2 pins

Thermo switch for fan, 92/75°C 2 pins

Thermo switch for fan, 75/70°C 2 pins

Thermo switch for fan, 82/75°C 2 pins

Thermo switch for fan, 92/75°C 2 pins

Thermo switch for fan, 95/90°C 2 pins

Thermo switch for fan, 85/80°C 2 pins

Thermo switch for fan, 95/90°C 2 pins

Thermo switch for fan, 92/75°C 2 pins

Thermo switch for fan, 75/70°C 2 pins

Rubber mount for engine support, left

Brake drum, rear, 200x40 mm, 4/100

Front brake disc, ventilated, 13", 239x20 mm

Radiator hose for radiator, upper

Radiator hose for radiator, upper

Radiator hose for radiator, upper

Radiator hose for radiator, upper

Wishbone, front, with bushings, power steering, left
Rubber mount for wishbone

Rubber mount for wishbone, D=g 37.5 mm d=g 10 mm H=44 mm
Grommet for stabilizer

Brake light switch, 2 pins

Relay for intake manifold heating,40 Amp

Air filter insert

Wheel hub, 34 mm, 4/100

Tie rod end, M14x1.5

Wheel brake cylinder, 15.87 mm

Brake pad set, front, 15.25 mm

Brake pad set, front, 15.25 mm

Brake shoe set with linings, rear, 180x30 mm

Rubber buffer for engine hood

Rubber buffer for engine hood

Window lift channel kit, incl. Moulding

Ignition modul

Auxiliary relay, universal

Thermo switch for fan, 95/84°C 2 pins

Rod bearing set, standard size, with oil hole

Rod bearing set, 0.25 oversize, with oil hole

Rod bearing set, standard size, 0.50 oversize, with oil hole
Rod bearing set, standard size, 0.75 oversize, with oil hole
Rod bearing set, standard size

Rod bearing set, standard size, 0.25 oversize

Rod bearing set, standard size, 0.75 oversize

Main bearing set, standard size, but 0.25 mm oversize
Main bearing set, standard size, but 0.50 mm oversize
Main bearing set, standard size, but 0.75 mm oversize
Strut mounting for shock absorber front, D=¢g 77 mm d=¢ 12 mm H=41 mm
Radiator, 600x306 mm, PL/CU

Expansion tank for radiator

Fuel filter

Rubber mount for engine support, front, D=g 68 mm d=g 26 mm L=46 mm
Rubber mount for engine support, front, D=g 70 mm d=g 26 mm L=47 mm
Rubber mount for engine support

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 31 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

893199381 C
893 199 381 D
893 199 415
893 199 419
893 253 137 E
893 399 151 A
893399 151 F
893 407 147 C
893407 147 G
893 407 181
893 407 311
893 407 365 B
893 407 366 B
893411 327 E
893412131 B
893 413 503 F
893 413503 Q
893 498 099
893 498 099 B
893 498 099 F
893 498 099 G
893 498 099 H
893 498 099 M
893 501 615
893 601 147
893611 019 A
893611021 B
893 721 261
893 721 261 A
893 819 030 A
893 819 030 B
893 819371 A
893 827 539
893 837 207
893 837 208
893 862 055
893 905 849
893 905 855 A
893 955 985
893 959 455 B
893 959 455 D
893 959 455 F
893 959 455 G
893 959 455 J
893 998 031 B
895 407 305 B
895 407 365
895 407 366
895 498 099 A
895 615 301
895615301 B
895615301 B
895 615 301 B/D
895615301 D
8A0 121 403 A
8A0 133 511
8A0 199 379 B
8A0 199 379 E
8A0 199 381 A
8A0 199 381 B
8A0 199 382 A

Rubber mount for engine support, right
Rubber mount for engine support, left
Rubber mount for engine support, front, D=¢ 39 mm d=¢ 10 mm H=46 mm
Rubber mount for engine support, rear, D=g 38.3 mm d=g 10.2 mm H=42 mm
Gasket for catalytic converter, 65x51x16 mm
Rubber mount for gear box, left

Rubber mount for gear box, manual
Wishbone, front, with bushings, power steering, left
Wishbone, front, with bushings

Rubber mount for wishbone, D=g 44 mm d=g 10 mm H=44 mm
C.V. joint, front, outer

Ball joint for wishbone, left, 19 mm

Ball joint for wishbone, right, 19 mm
Grommet for stabilizer, d=g 25 mm

Tower rubber buffer for shock Absorber, front
Shock absorber, front

Shock absorber, front

C.V. joint kit, front, outer

C.V. joint kit, front, outer

C.V. joint kit, front, outer

C.V. joint kit, front, outer, ABS

C.V. joint kit, front, outer

C.V. joint kit, front, outer, ABS

Brake drum, rear, 200x40 mm, 4/108

Wheel cover

Brake master cylinder, 22.2 mm

Brake master cylinder, 22.2 mm

Slave cylinder for hydraulic clutch

Slave cylinder for hydraulic clutch

Heat exchanger

Heat exchanger

Radiator hose for heat exchanger

Rear flap lock with keys (not for central lock system)
Front door handle, outer, lockable, left

Front door handle, outer, lockable, right

Rear flap lock with keys (for central lock system)
Ignition switch

Ignition lock cylinder

Washer jet, windshield washer, front

Electric fan, 250 W, @ 280 mm

Electric fan, 250 W, g 280 mm

Electric fan, 180 W, @ 280 mm

Electric fan, 180 W, @ 280 mm

Electric fan, 250 W, @ 280 mm

Ignition cable set

C.V. joint, front, outer (ABS)

Ball joint for wishbone, left, 19 mm

Ball joint for wishbone, right, 19 mm

C.V. joint kit, front, outer, ABS

Front brake disc, 256x13 mm

Front brake disc, ventilated, 276x25 mm
Front brake disc

Front brake disc, ventilated, 276x25 mm
Front brake disc, ventilated, 276x25 mm
Expansion tank for radiator

Fuel filter

Rubber mount for engine support, M10x1.5
Rubber mount for engine support, M10x1.5
Rubber mount for engine support, left
Rubber mount for engine support, right
Rubber mount for engine support, right

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com

Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only

Page 32 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

8A0 199 382 B
8A0 199 415 B
8A0 199 415C
8A0 407 181
8A0 407 365
8A0 407 366

8A0 412323 B

8A0 412323 D
8A0 413503 B
8A0 615 301

8A0 615301 A
8A0 615301 C
8A0 615301 E
8A0 819 439

8A0 819 439 A
8A0 906 091 G
8A0 941 301 A
8A0 959 455

8A0 959 455 A
8D0 121 275

8D0 199 339 F
8D0 199 379 A
8D0 199 379 G
8D0 199 379 J
8D0 199 379 K
8D0 199 379 S
8D0 199 382 E
8D0 199 382 J
8D0 199 382 L
8D0 253 144

8D0 253 144 K
8D0 253 144 R
8D0 253 144 S
8D0 399 151 H
8D0 399 151 J
8D0 399 151 M
8D0 399 415D
8D0 399 415 E
8D0 399 419 C
8D0 407 505 B
8D0 407 505 F
8D0 407 505 H
8D0 407 505 K
8D0 407 506 B
8D0 407 506 F
8D0 407 506 H
8D0 407 506 K
8D0411317D
8D0 411318 D
8D0 498 201

8D0 501 117 C
8D0 501 541 D
8D0 601 139 A
8D0 601 139D
8D0 601 147

8D0 611 707

8D0 611707 B
8D0 615301 A
8D0 955 987

Rubber mount for engine support, right

Rubber mount for engine support, front, D=g 39 mm B402d=g 12 mm H=46 mm
Rubber mount for engine support, front, D=¢ 39 mm B402d=g 12 mm H=46 mm

Rubber mount for wishbone
Ball joint for wishbone, left, 19 mm
Ball joint for wishbone, right, 19 mm

Strut mounting for shock absorber, front, upper, new implementation,d=¢ 14 mm H=37 mm

Strut mounting for shock absorber, front, upper, new implementation,d=¢ 14 mm H=37 mm

Shock absorber, front

Front brake disc, 280x13 mm

Front brake disc, ventilated, 280x22 mm
Front brake disc

Front brake disc, ventilated, 280x22 mm
Cabin air filter, 150x390 mm

Cabin air filter, 150x390 mm

Fuel pump

Rheostat for headlamp

Electric fan, 300 W, g 280 mm

Electric fan, 300 W, g 280 mm

Rubber mount for radiator, left

Rubber mount for engine support, front, D=g 68 mm d=g 26 mm L=46 mm

Rubber mount for engine support, left, M8x1.5
Rubber mount for engine support, left, M8x1.5
Rubber mount for engine support, left, M8x1.5
Rubber mount for engine support

Rubber mount for engine support, left, M8x1.5
Rubber mount for engine support, right
Rubber mount for engine support, right
Rubber mount for engine support, right
Bracket for exhaust

Bracket for exhaust

Bracket for exhaust

Bracket for exhaust

Rubber mount for gear box, manual

Rubber mount for gear box, manual

Rubber mount for gear box, manual

Rubber mount for gear box

Rubber mount for gear box

Rubber mount for gear box

Control arm, front, with bushings, left, upper
Control arm, front, with bushings, left, upper
Control arm, front, with bushings, left, upper
Control arm, front, with bushings, left, upper
Control arm, front, with bushings, right, upper
Control arm, front, with bushings, right, upper
Control arm, front, with bushings, right, upper
Control arm, front, with bushings, right, upper
Connecting link, left

Connecting link, right

Axle boot kit, front, inner

Rear axle journal, complete, for disc

Rubber mount for rear axle beam

Wheel bolt for steel wheels, M14x1.5x27
Wheel bolt for steel wheels, M14x1.5x27
Wheel cover

Brake hose, front, M10x1x295 mm

Brake hose, front, M10x1x295 mm

Front brake disc, 280x13 mm

Washer jet, windshield washer, front

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 33 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

8D0 959 455 C
8D1 819030 A
8D1 819030 B
8E0 513 353 B
8E0513353C
8E0 615301 A
8E0615301B
8E0615301 D
90 732 600
Audi 100 LT
BAT 947 561 G

Dc686900
E-018
E-030
E-986
F6DTC

G 000 601

G 000 602

N 0171212
N 017121 4
N 0171215
N 0171315
N 0171316
N 0171317
N 0171318
N 0171319
N 0177053
N 0177172
N 0177182
N 0177193
N 0177222
N 0177232
N 017732 08
N 0177322
N 0177324
N 0177326
N 0177382
N 0177383
N 0177512
N 0177522
N 01776127
N 017762 2Z
N 0177632
N 101 401 01
N 101 401 03
N 101 401 04
N 101 401 05
N 901 496 01
N 902 954 01
N 903 168 02
W7DC
W7DTC
W8DTC

046 011
046 013
046 015
046 018
046 020
046 027
046 032

N NNNNNN

Electric fan, 300 W, g 280 mm

Heat exchanger

Heat exchanger

Support for rear shock absorber

Support for rear shock absorber

Front brake disc, ventilated, 282.5x25 mm, ATE system
Front brake disc, ventilated, 280x22 mm, LUCAS system
Front brake disc, ventilated, 280x22 mm, LUCAS system
Piston set (4 pcs.) 76.51 mm, standard size, turbo diesel, with piston rings
Toothed timing belt for camshaft/ injection pump, Z=75 W=20 mm
Contact switch for handake control

Piston ring, standard, 76.5 mm, chrome. For one piston only! 1.75x3.3 mm, 2.0x3.3 mm,
3.0x3.68 mm

Radiator, 615x303 mm, PL/CU

Radiator, 600x306 mm, PL/CU

Radiator, 700x322 mm, PL/ALU

Spark plug

Grease, 90g for axle boot

Grease, 90g for axle boot

Fuse, 8 Amp.

Fuse, 16 Amp.

Fuse, 25 Amp.

Plug-in fuse, 10 Amp.

Plug-in fuse, 15 Amp.

Plug-in fuse, 20 Amp.

Plug-in fuse, 25 Amp.

Plug-in fuse, 30 Amp.

Headlight bulb, 12 Volt, 45/40 W

Side lamp bulb, 12 Volt, 4 W

Tail light bulb, 12 Volt, 5 W

Number plate lamp bulb, 12 Volt, 10 W

Panel light bulb, 12 Volt, 2 W

Interior light bulb, 12 Volt, 10 W

Flasher bulb, 12 Volt, 21 W, yellow

Flasher/stop lamp bulb, 12 Volt, 21 W

Flasher/stop lamp bulb, 12 Volt, 21 W

Flasher/stop lamp bulb, 12 Volt, 21 W

Stop and tail light bulb, 12 Volt, 21/5 W

Stop and tail light bulb, 12 Volt, 21/5 W

Panel bulb, 12 Volt, 1.2 W

Panel bulb, 12 Volt, 3 W

H1 headlight bulb, 12 Volt, 55 W

H3 headlight bulb, 12 Volt, 55 W

H4 pirate headlight bulb, 12 Volt, 60/55 W

Glow plug, two coils, 11 Volt, 10x1.7 secretary, 89.5 mm
Glow plug, two coils, 11 Volt, 10x1.7 secretary, 89.5 mm
Glow plug, two coils, 11 Volt, 10x1.7 secretary, 89.5 mm
Glow plug, two coils, 11 Volt, 10x1.7 secretary, 89.5 mm
Axle nut, M30x1.5 mm

Gasket for flange/engine block, 29.2x3.0 mm

O-ring, 19.6x3.65 mm

Spark plug

Spark plug

Spark plug

Tail light bulb, 12 Volt, 5 W

Number plate lamp bulb, 12 Volt, 10 W

Side lamp bulb, 12 Volt, 4 W

Panel light bulb, 12 Volt, 2 W

Interior light bulb, 12 Volt, 10 W

Flasher/stop lamp bulb, 12 Volt, 21 W

Stop and tail light bulb, 12 Volt, 21/5 W

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 34 of 35 pages



Simply-VWAudi

VW and Audi Parts by OE number

|OE Ref (Orig)

|DESCRIPTION

Z 046 036

Z 046 037

Z 046 041

Z 046 042
ZBA 407 285
ZBA 407 365
ZBA 411 313 A
ZBA 615 301
ZBC 407 625
ZBC 411 327 A
ZBC 411 327 B
ZBC 953 235 05
ZVW 898 198 A

Panel bulb, 12 Volt, 1.2 W

Panel bulb, 12 Volt, 3W

H3 headlight bulb, 12 Volt, 55 W

H4 pirate headlight bulb, 12 Volt, 60/55 W
Axle boot for front C.V. joint, outer

Ball joint for wishbone, 15 mm

Grommet for stabilizer, outer, d=g 12.5 mm
Front brake disc, 13", 239x12 mm

Wheel bearing, D=¢g 68 mm d=¢ 39 mm H=37 mm
Grommet for stabilizer, inner,d=g 20 mm
Grommet for stabilizer, inner

Emergency light switch

Complete lock kit

Email: sales@simply-vwaudi.com
Other manufacturers' numbers used for reference only
Page 35 of 35 pages



